	TABULATION SHEET 2016-077-6614 Annual Contract for Blueprint, Copy, and Envelope Services				Vendor #5 AC Printing LLC 3400-1 S. Raider Drive, Euless. TX. 76040	
	Charles Price Contract Specialist 214.653.6223 CO 2017-1444 extend contract 11/16/17 thru 11/15/18				817-267-8990 817-354-0880 FAX	
					yes	
	NCTRCA Certified Vendor				Ves	
	Certified by other Agency				NCTCRA	
	EEO1				yes	
	Dallas County Taxpayer?				no	
	How were you notified?				Website	
		Estimated Annual Qty.		Order(s)		
	Section A: Pads, Books and Other Printed Material					
4	Slip Form Paper: White, 24# Bond Size: 8-1/2" X 3-1/2" Printed two (2) sided, different copy, black ink Camera Ready Copy Pre-press proof required before production run Packaging: Shrink wrap 100 sheets per package. Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery					
	Quantity per order: 500	500	each	2	\$0.13	\$130.00
	Quantity per order: 1,000 - 4,999	1,000	thousand	4	\$75.00	\$300.00
	Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999	5,000	thousand	1	\$35.00	\$175.00
	Quantity per order: 10,000 and above	10,000	thousand	1	\$29.50	\$295.00
	Specify additional charge (if any) to completely re-typesetting the form (composition and artwork), Price to typesetting charge and up to two (2) proofs: /Flat Rate Charge. Note: If changes are necessary to the proof due vendor error a corrected proof shall be provided by vendor at no additional cost any addition to the two (2) proof requirements.					\$40.00
5	Slip Form Paper: White, 24# Bond Size: 4" x 6" Printed two (2) sided, different copy, black ink Camera Ready Copy Pre-press proof required before production run Packaging: Shrink wrap 100 sheets per package.				\$0.13 \$75.00	
2	Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery					
	Quantity per order: 500	500	each	2	\$0.13	\$130.00 \$300.00

TABULATION SHEET 2016-077-6614 Annual Contract for Blueprint, Copy, and Envelope Services				Vendor #5 AC Printing LLC 3400-1 S. Raider Drive, Euless. TX. 76040	\$350.00
Charles Price Contract Specialist				817-267-8990	
214.653.6223				817-354-0880 FAX	
CO 2017-1444 extend contract 11/16/17 thru 11/15/18				yes	
NCTRCA Certified Vendor				yes	
Certified by other Agency				NCTCRA	
EEO1				yes	
Dallas County Taxpayer?				no	
Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999	5,000	thousand	2	\$35.00	\$350.00
Quantity per order: 10,000 and above	10,000	thousand	1	\$29.50	\$295.00
Specify additional charge (if any) to completely re-typesetting the form (composition and artwork), Price to typesetting charge and up to two (2) proofs: /Flat Rate Charge. Note: If changes are necessary to the proof due vendor error a corrected proof shall be provided by vendor at no additional cost any addition to the two (2) proof requirements.					\$40.00
Size: 8-1/2" x 11" Printed two (2) sided, different copy, black ink Punch/Drill two (2) holes top center Camera Ready Copy Pre-press proof required before production run Packaging: Shrink wrap 100 sheets per package. Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery					
Quantity per order: 500	500	each	2	\$0.152	\$152.00
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999	1,000	thousand	4	\$110.00	\$440.00
Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999	5,000 10,000	thousand	2	\$59.00 \$44.00	\$590.00 \$440.00
Quantity per order: 10,000 and above	10,000	thousand	1		
Specify additional charge (if any) to completely re-typesetting the form (composition and artwork), Price to typesetting charge and up to two (2) proofs: /Flat Rate Charge. Note: if changes are necessary to the proof due vendor error a corrected proof shall be provided by vendor at no additional cost any addition to the two (2) proof requirements.					\$40.00

INULLATION SHEET Different of A hannel Contracts for Buograin, Copy, and EnviousValue 75 AC Fraining LA C fraining LA C fraining LA C fraining LA C fraining LA C fraining LA S Robier Dive, Internet. The Second Dive Dive Diverse							
214.653.6223 \$17.354.0880 FAX CO 2017-1444 extend contract 11/16/17 thru 11/15/18 yes NCTRCA Certified Vendor yes Certified by other Agency NCTCRA EEO1 yes Dallas County Taxpayer? yes NCR Book Form - 3 parts yes Porn Type: Book yes Parts: Two (2) yes Parts: Two (2) yes Parts: Two (2) yes Perforation: Part 1: Horizontal Perforated, Part 2: Non-perforated and will remain in book yes Prints Size: 8-1/2" x 4" includes ½" stub located on the 4" side of the form Perforation: Part 1: Horizontal Perforated, Part 2: Non-perforated and will remain in book Yes Prints Size: 8-1/2" x 4" includes ½" stub located on the 4" side of the form Perforation: Part 1: Horizontal Perforated, Part 2: Non-perforated and will remain in book Yes Prints: Pinied books Sequentially numbered in red ink Sequentially numbered in red ink Sequentially numbered in red ink Sequentially numbered in red ink Sequentially numbered in red ink Prints: Divide Dooks Prints: Finiek Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Prints: Prints 100 - 4.999 Pr		2016-077-6614 Annual Contract for Blueprint, Copy, and				AC Printing LLC 3400-1 S. Raider Drive,	\$684.00
C2017-1444 extend contract 11/16/17 thru 11/15/18 yes NCTRCA Certified Vendor yes Certified by other Agency NCTCRA EEO1 yes Dallas County Taxpayer? yes NCR Book Form - 3 parts point Form Type: Book paper: 20%, Carbonless (NCR or equal) Paper: 20%, Carbonless (NCR or equal) paper: 20%, Carbonless (NCR or equal) Paper: 20%, Carbonless (NCR or equal) paper: 20%, Carbonless (NCR or equal) Paper: 20%, Carbonless (NCR or equal) paper: 20%, Carbonless (NCR or equal) Paper: 20%, Carbonless (NCR or equal) paper: 20%, Carbonless (NCR or equal) Paper: 20%, Carbonless (NCR or equal) paper: 20%, Carbonless (NCR or equal) Part 1: White, Part 2: Canary part 1: White, Part 2: Canary Perforation: Part 1: Horizontal Perforated, Part 2: Non-perforated and will remain in book part provide and will remain in book Printing: Printed one sidet, same copy all parts, black ink Sequentially numbered in red in key Bind 50 sets per books point or better manila wap around cover and heavy duty Covers are to be scored, stapled and covered with tape parts, black inse Packaging: Shrink wrap 100 sets per package paitable Inde Dock-top Delivery Requir		-					
Certified by other Agency NCTCRA EEO1 yes Dallas County Taxpayer? no NCR Book Form - 3 parts no Form Type: Book Paper: 20%, Carbonless (NCR or equal) Parts: Two (2) Part 1: White, Part 2: Conary Finish Size: 8-1: (27" x 4" includes ½" stub located on the 4" side of the form Perforation: Part 1: Horizontal Perforated, Part 2: Non-perforated and will remain in book Printing: Printed one sided, same copy all parts, black ink Sequentially numbered in red ink Bio 450 sets per books 9 point or better manila wrap around cover and heavy duty chipboard back Covers are to be scored, stapled and covered with tape Camera Ready Copy Process prof required before production run Packaging: Shrink wrap 100 sets per package Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery Quantity per order: 1,000 - 4,999 1,000 thousand 2 \$342.00							
Certified by other Agency NCTCRA EEO1 yes Dallas County Taxpayer? no NCR Book Form - 3 parts point Form Type: Book paper: 20%, Carbonless (NCR or equal) Parts: Two (2) Part 1: White, Part 2: Canary Finish Size: 8-1: 20" x 4" includes ½" stub located on the 4" side of the form Perforation: Part 1: Horizontal Perforated, Part 2: Non-perforated and will remain in book Printing: Printed one sided, same copy all parts, black ink Sequentially numbered in red ink Bind 50 ests per books 9 point or better manila wrap around cover and heavy duty chipboard back Covers are to be scored, stapled and covered with tape Camera Ready Copy Precequired (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery Quantity per order: 1,000 - 4,999 1,000 thousand 2 \$342.00 Quantity per order: 5,000 - 0,999 5,000 thousand 2 \$542.00		CO 2017-1444 extend contract 11/16/17 thru 11/15/18					
Certified by other Agency NCTCRA EEO1 yes Dallas County Taxpayer? no NCR Book Form - 3 parts no Form Type: Book Paper: 20%, Carbonless (NCR or equal) Parts: Two (2) Part 1: White, Part 2: Conary Finish Size: 8-1: (27" x 4" includes ½" stub located on the 4" side of the form Perforation: Part 1: Horizontal Perforated, Part 2: Non-perforated and will remain in book Printing: Printed one sided, same copy all parts, black ink Sequentially numbered in red ink Bio 450 ests per books 9 point or better manila wrap around cover and heavy duty chipboard back Covers are to be scored, stapled and covered with tape Camera Ready Copy Pre-press proof required before production run Paekaging: Strink wrap 100 sets per package Packaging: Strink wrap 100 sets per package Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery Quantity per order: 1,000 - 4,299 1,000 thousand 2 \$342.00		NCTRCA Certified Vendor				ves	
Ouantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 5,000 thousand 2 \$96,20		Certified by other Agency				NCTCRA	
Ouantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 5,000 thousand 2 \$96,20		EEO1				ves	
Ouantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 5,000 thousand 2 \$96,20						no	
Ouantity per order: 5.000 – 9.999 5.000 thousand 2 \$96.20		NCR Book Form – 3 parts Form Type: Book Paper: 20#, Carbonless (NCR or equal) Parts: Two (2)					
Ouantity per order: 5.000 – 9.999 5.000 thousand 2 \$96.20		Finish Size: 8-1/2" x 4" includes ½" stub located on the 4" side of the form Perforation: Part 1: Horizontal Perforated, Part 2: Non-					
Ouantity per order: 5.000 – 9.999 5.000 thousand 2 \$96.20	9	Printing: Printed one sided, same copy all parts, black ink Sequentially numbered in red ink Bind 50 sets per books					
Ouantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 5,000 thousand 2 \$96,20		chipboard back Covers are to be scored, stapled and covered with tape					
Ouantity per order: 5.000 – 9.999 5.000 thousand 2 \$96.20		Pre-press proof required before production run Packaging: Shrink wrap 100 sets per package Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are					
Ouantity per order: 5.000 – 9.999 5.000 thousand 2 \$96.20		Price to include inside delivery					
Ouantity per order: 5.000 – 9.999 5.000 thousand 2 \$96.20		Quantity per order: $1000 - 4999$	1.000	thousand	2	\$342.00	\$684.00
Quantity per order: 10,000 and above 10,000 thousand 1 \$65.40 Specify additional charge (if any) to completely re-typesetting the form (composition and artwork). Price to typesting charge and up to two (2) proofs: /Flat Rate Charge. Note: If changes are necessary to the proof due vendor error a corrected proof shall be provided by vendor at no additional cost any addition to the two (2) proof requirements. \$65.40 Section B: Postcards and Other Cards Section B: Postcards and Other Cards \$67.40 Post Cards - Offset Printed Paper: 110 lb. Index Paper: 110 lb. Index Paper: 10 lb. Index Camera Ready Copy 61.00 corr - Black or Relies Blue Camera Ready Copy 11 Pre-press proof required hefore production run Packaging: Shrink wrap 250 per package. Inside Deck-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery 1 10.00 50.00		- •				\$96.20	\$962.00
Specify additional charge (if any) to completely re-typesetting the form (composition and artwork). Price to typesetting charge are necessary to the proof due vendor error a corrected proof shall be provided by vendor at no additional cost any addition to the two (2) proof requirements. Section B: Postcards and Other Cards Post Cards – Offset Printed Paper: 110 lb. Index Paper: 110 lb. Index Paper: Clore: White Camera Ready Copy 11 Pre-press proof required before production run Packaging: Shrink wrap 250 per package. Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery 11. Size: 4" x 6" 20. Quantiy per order: 50. 1 More S 5000		- •				\$65.40	\$654.00
In the conformation of the proof of the conformation of the provided by vendor at no additional cost any addition to the two (2) proof requirements. Section B: Postcards and Other Cards Post Cards - Offset Printed Paper: 110 b, Index Paper: 2000: White Printed One (1) Sided, Different Copy, One (1) Color - Black or Reflex Blue Camera Ready Copy 11 Pre-press proof required before production run Packaging: Shrink wrap 250 per package. Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery 11.1 Size: 4" x 6" Quantity per order: 500 1 0t 5 \$60.00 1 tot 5							\$40.00
Section B: Postcards and Other Cards Post Cards - Offset Printed Paper: 110 lb. Index Paper Color: White Printed One (1) Sided, Different Copy, One (1) Color - Black or Reflex Blue Camera Ready Copy 11 Pre-ress proof required before production run Packaging: Shrink wrap 250 per package. Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery 11.1 Size: 4" x 6" Quantity per order: 500 1 1 bit 11 Size: 4" x 6" 20 11.1		and up to two (2) proofs: /Flat Rate Charge. Note: If changes are necessary to the proof due vendor error a corrected proof shall be provided by vendor at no additional cost any addition to					
Section B: Postcards and Other Cards Post Cards - Offset Printed Paper: 110 lb. Index Paper Color: White Printed One (1) Sided, Different Copy, One (1) Color - Black or Reflex Blue Carmera Ready Copy 11 Pre-press prof required before production run Packaging: Shrink wrap 250 per package. Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery 11.1 Size: 4" x 6" Quantity per order: 500 1 10 5 560.00							
Post Cards - Offset Printed Paper: 110 lb. Index Paper: Color: White Printed One (1) Sided, Different Copy, One (1) Color - Black or Reflex Blue Camera Ready Copy Camera Ready Copy In Pre-press proof required before production run Packaging: Shrink wrap 250 per package. Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery Size: 4" x 6" Quantity per order: 500 1 lot 5		Section B: Postcards and Other Cards					
Camera Ready Copy 11 Pre-press proof required before production run Packaging: Shrink wrap 250 per package. Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery 11.1 Size: 4" x 6" Quantity per order: 500 1 lot 5 \$60.00		Paper: 110 lb. Index Paper Color: White Printed One (1) Sided, Different Copy, One (1) Color –					
Price to include inside delivery 11.1 Size: 4" x 6" Quantity per order: 500 1 lot 5	11	Pre-press proof required before production run Packaging: Shrink wrap 250 per package. Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available)					
Size: 4" x 6" Quantity per order: 500 1 lot 5 \$60.00		Price to include inside delivery					
Quantity per order: 500 1 lot 5 \$60.00	11.1						
					5	\$60.00	\$300.00
Quantity per order: 1000 1 lot 5 \$66.00 Page 3 0		Quantity per order: 1000	1	lot	5	\$66.00	\$330.00 Page 3 of 33

	TABULATION SHEET 2016-077-6614 Annual Contract for Blueprint, Copy, and Envelope Services				Vendor #5 AC Printing LLC 3400-1 S. Raider Drive, Euless. TX. 76040	
	Charles Price Contract Specialist 214.653.6223 CO 2017-1444 extend contract 11/16/17 thru 11/15/18				817-267-8990 817-354-0880 FAX	\$160.00
					yes	
	NCTRCA Certified Vendor				yes	
	Certified by other Agency				NCTCRA	
	EE01				yes	
	Dallas County Taxpayer?				no	
	Quantity per order: 2000	1	lot	2	\$80.00	\$160.0
	Quantity per order: 3000	1	lot	2	\$140.00	\$280.0
	Quantity per order: 4000	1	lot	1	\$155.00	\$155.0
	Quantity per order: 5000	1	lot	4	\$180.00	\$720.0
.2	Size: 5-1/2" x 4-1/4"					
-	Quantity per order: 500	1	lot	5	\$60.00	\$300.0
	Quantity per order: 1000	1	lot	5	\$70.00	\$350.0
	- • •					
	Quantity per order: 2000	1	lot	2	\$90.00	\$180.0
	Quantity per order: 3000	1	lot	2	\$130.00	\$260.0
	Quantity per order: 4000	1	lot	1	\$160.00	\$160.0
	Quantity per order: 5000	1	lot	4	\$185.00	\$740.0
3	Size: 5" x 7"					
	Quantity per order: 500	1	lot	5	\$70.00	\$350.0
	Quantity per order: 1000	1	lot	5	\$82.00	\$410.0
	Quantity per order: 2000	1	lot	2	\$145.00	\$290.0
	Quantity per order: 3000	1	lot	2	\$190.00	\$380.0
	Quantity per order: 4000	1	lot	1	\$240.00	\$240.0
	Quantity per order: 5000	1	lot	4		\$1,040.0
	Specify additional charge (if any) to completely re-typesetting the form (composition and artwork), Price to typesetting charge and up to two (2) proofs: /Flat Rate Charge. Note: If changes are necessary to the proof due vendor error a corrected proof shall be provided by vendor at no additional cost any addition to the two (2) proof requirements.				\$260.00	\$30.0
	Post Cards – Offset Printed Paper: 110 lb. Index Paper Color: White Printed Two (2) Sided, Different Copy, One (1) Color – Black or Reflecx Blue Camera Ready Copy				\$64.00	
;	Pre-press proof required before production run Packaging: Shrink wrap 250 per package. Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery					
	Size: 4" x 6"					
1	bildi i ko					

Page 4 of 33

	TABULATION SHEET 2016-077-6614 Annual Contract for Blueprint, Copy, and Envelope Services				Vendor #5 AC Printing LLC 3400-1 S. Raider Drive, Euless. TX. 76040	\$350.I \$180.I
	Charles Price Contract Specialist				817-267-8990	
	214.653.6223				817-354-0880 FAX	
	CO 2017-1444 extend contract 11/16/17 thru 11/15/18					
					yes	
	NCTRCA Certified Vendor				yes	
	Certified by other Agency				NCTCRA	
	EEO1				yes	
	Dallas County Taxpayer?				no	
	Quantity per order: 1000	1	lot	5	\$70.00	\$350.
	Quantity per order: 2000	1	lot	2	\$90.00	
	Quantity per order: 3000	1	lot	2	\$145.00	\$290.
	Quantity per order: 4000	1	lot	1	\$170.00	\$170.
	Quantity per order: 5000	1	lot	4	\$185.00	\$740. \$305.
.2	Size: 5-1/2" x 4-1/4"					
	Quantity per order: 500	1	lot	5	\$61.00	\$305.
	Quantity per order: 1000	1	lot	5	\$72.00	\$360.
	Quantity per order: 2000	1	lot	2	\$95.00	\$190.
	Quantity per order: 3000	1	lot	2	\$135.00	\$270
	Quantity per order: 4000	1	lot	1	\$170.00	\$170.
	Quantity per order: 5000	1	lot	4	\$190.00	\$760.
.3	Size: 5" x 7"				\$190.00 \$71.00	
	Quantity per order: 500	1	lot	5	\$71.00	\$355.
	Quantity per order: 1000	1	lot	5	\$85.00	\$425.
	Quantity per order: 2000	1	lot	2	\$150.00	\$300
	Quantity per order: 3000	1	lot	2	\$195.00	\$390.
	Quantity per order: 4000	1	lot	1	\$245.00	\$245.
	Quantity per order: 5000	1	lot	4	\$265.00	\$1,060.
	Specify additional charge (if any) to completely re-typesetting the form (composition and artwork), Price to typesetting charge and up to two (2) proofs: /Flat Rate Charge. Note: If changes are necessary to the proof due vendor error a corrected proof shall be provided by vendor at no additional cost any addition to the two (2) proof requirements.					\$30. \$15,680.
					\$0.0196 \$0.04 \$0.035	
	Section D: Copy/Reproduction Services					
3	Black & White Copy, 20# Hammermill Fore MP or equal, White Bond					
.1	Size: 8-1/2" x 11"					
	Printed one (1) sided	800000	each		\$0.0196	\$15,680.
	Printed two (2) sided	50000	each		\$0.04	\$2,000. \$122.
.2	Size: 8-1/2" x 14"					
	Printed one (1) sided	3500	each		\$0.035	\$122

	TABULATION SHEET			Vendor #5	
	2016-077-6614 Annual Contract for Blueprint, Copy, and			AC Printing LLC	
	Envelope Services			3400-1 S. Raider Drive,	
				Euless. TX. 76040	
	Charles Price Contract Specialist			817-267-8990	
	214.653.6223			817-354-0880 FAX	
	CO 2017-1444 extend contract 11/16/17 thru 11/15/18				
	CO 2017-1444 extend conflact 11/10/17 find 11/15/10				
				yes	
	NCTRCA Certified Vendor			ves	
	Certified by other Agency			NCTCRA	
				yes	\$60.00
	EE01				
	Dallas County Taxpayer?			no	
	Printed two (2) sided	1000	each	\$0.06	\$60.00
_	0. 110 170				
.3	Size: 11" x 17" Printed one (1) sided	1500	each	\$0.051	\$76.50
		500	each	\$0.08	
	Printed two (2) sided	500	each		\$40.00
	Black & White Copy, 20# Hammermill Fore MP or equal,				\$40.00
1	Colored Bond				
.1	Size: 8-1/2" x 11"				
.1	Printed one (1) sided	53000	each	\$0.03	\$1,590.00
	Printed two (2) sided	5000	each	\$0.052	\$260.00
.2	Size: 8-1/2" x 14"				
	Printed one (1) sided	7000	each	\$0.04	\$280.00
	Printed two (2) sided	1000	each	\$0.07	\$70.00
.3	Size: 11" x 17"				
	Printed one (1) sided	1500	each	\$0.055	\$82.50
	Printed two (2) sided	500	each	\$0.105	\$52.50
	Specify paper colors available:				
_	Black & White Copy, 24# Hammermill Fore MP or equal,				
5	White Bond				
.1	Size: 8-1/2" x 11"				
	Printed one (1) sided	10000	each	\$0.027	\$270.0
	Printed two (2) sided	2000	each	\$0.05	\$100.0
.2	Size: 8-1/2" x 14"	500			
	Printed one (1) sided	500	each	\$0.04	\$20.0
	Printed two (2) sided	100	each	\$0.08	\$8.00
_	o			\$0.04 \$0.08 \$0.052	
	Size: 11" x 17"	2000	aaab	\$0.052	6104.04
	Printed one (1) sided	2000	each	\$0.052 \$0.10	\$104.0
	Printed two (2) sided	500	each	\$0.10	\$50.00
	Black & White Copy, 24# Hammermill Fore MP or equal, Colored Bond				
6					
	Sirat 9 1/0" x 11"				
.1	Size: 8-1/2" x 11" Printed one (1) sided	10000	each	\$0.027	\$270.0
1	Printed one (1) sided	10000	each	\$0.027 \$0.05	\$270.0
1		10000 1000	each each	\$0.027 \$0.05	\$50.00 \$270.00 \$50.00

	TABULATION SHEET 2016-077-6614 Annual Contract for Blueprint, Copy, and Envelope Services			Vendor #5 AC Printing LLC 3400-1 S. Raider Drive, Euless. TX. 76040	\$200.00 \$40.00 \$11.00 \$416.00
	Charles Price Contract Specialist			817-267-8990	
	214.653.6223			817-354-0880 FAX	
	CO 2017-1444 extend contract 11/16/17 thru 11/15/18				
	NCTRCA Certified Vendor			yes	
	Certified by other Agency			NCTCRA	
	EEO1			yes	
	Dallas County Taxpayer?			no	
	Printed one (1) sided	5000	each	\$0.04	\$200.00
	Printed two (2) sided	500	each	\$0.08	\$40.00
.3	Size: 11" x 17"	500		50.055	*** · · ·
	Printed one (1) sided	500	each	\$0.058	\$29.00
	Printed two (2) sided	100	each	\$0.110	\$11.00
	Specify paper colors available			\$0.052	
7	Black & White Laser Copy, 24# Laser White				
.1	Size: 8-1/2" x 11"				
	Printed one (1) sided	8000	each	\$0.052	\$416.00
	Printed two (2) sided	2000	each	\$0.095	\$190.00
.2	Size: 8-1/2" x 14"				\$190.00
	Printed one (1) sided	2000	each	\$0.065	
	Printed two (2) sided	1000	each	\$0.105	\$105.00
.3	Size: 11" x 17"			\$0.08	
	Printed one (1) sided	2000	each		\$160.00
	Printed two (2) sided	200	each	\$0.11	\$22.00
3	Black & White Laser Copy, 28# White Laser				\$160.00 \$22.00 \$275.00
1	Size: 8-1/2" x 11"	5000		50.055	*****
	Printed one (1) sided Printed two (2) sided	5000 1000	each each	\$0.055 \$0.082	\$275.00 \$82.00
	1 Inice (#0 (2) State	1000	cacii		\$62.0C
2	Size: 8-1/2" x 14"				
	Printed one (1) sided	500	each	\$0.069	\$34.50
	Printed two (2) sided	200	each	\$0.069 \$0.110 \$0.085	\$22.00
3	Size: 11" x 17"	2005		eo. 605	
	Printed one (1) sided	2000	each	\$0.085	\$170.00
	Printed two (2) sided	500	each	\$0.15 \$0.22 \$0.44	\$22.00 \$170.00 \$75.00 \$1,100.00 \$880.00
)	Color Laser Copy, 24# Laser White				
1	Size: 8-1/2" x 11"	5000	h	50.22	¢1 100 00
	Printed one (1) sided Printed two (2) sided	5000 2000	each each	\$0.22 \$0.44	\$1,100.00 \$880.00

Page 7 of 33

	TABULATION SHEET 2016-077-6614 Annual Contract for Blueprint, Copy, and Envelope Services	I		Vendor #5 AC Printing LLC 3400-1 S. Raider Drive, Euless. TX. 76040	\$500.0 \$225.0 \$400.0 \$200.0 \$1,875.0 \$500.0 \$200.0 \$1,393.0
	Charles Price Contract Specialist			817-267-8990	
	214.653.6223			817-354-0880 FAX	
	CO 2017-1444 extend contract 11/16/17 thru 11/15/18			• 2	
				yes	
	NCTRCA Certified Vendor			yes	
	Certified by other Agency			NCTCRA	
	EEO1			yes	
	Dallas County Taxpayer?			no	
	Printed one (1) sided	2000	each	\$0.25	\$500.0
	Printed two (2) sided	500	each	\$0.45	\$225.0
49.3	Size: 11" x 17"				
-7.5	Printed one (1) sided	1000	each	\$0.40	\$400.0
	Printed two (2) sided	250	each		\$200.0
	Finder (wo (2) sided	250	cach		\$200.0
50	Color Laser Copy, 28# Laser White			\$0.80 \$0.224	
50.1	Size: 8-1/2" x 11"	25000		20.22.1	A
	Printed one (1) sided	25000	each		\$5,600.0
	Printed two (2) sided	5000	each	\$0.375	\$1,875.0
50.2	Size: 8-1/2" x 14"				
	Printed one (1) sided	2000	each	\$0.25	\$500.0
	Printed two (2) sided	500	each	\$0.40	\$200.0
50.3	Size: 11" x 17"			\$0.398	
	Printed one (1) sided	3500	each	\$0.398	\$1,393.0
	Printed two (2) sided	7500	each	\$0.52	
				\$0.52	\$3,900.0 \$0.0
					.
	SECTION (E) EXTENDED TOTAL				\$0.0
	Vendors Documented Extended Total				
	Finishing, Bindery, and Other Miscellaneous Services (as				
68	requested)				
	Stapling				
	1 staple			\$0.05	
	2 staples			\$0.05	
	3 staples			\$0.10	
69	Hole Punched or Drilled			\$0.010	
	1 hole				
	2 holes			\$0.010	
	3 holes			\$0.010	
70	Folding			\$0.05	
	Letter Fold				
	Half Fold			\$0.05	
	Tri-Fold			\$0.05	
	Quarter Fold			\$0.05 F	

	TABULATION SHEET 2016-077-6614 Annual Contract for Blueprint, Copy, and Envelope Services	Vendor #5 AC Printing LLC 3400-1 S. Raider Drive, Eules. TX. 76040
		Euless, 1A, 70040
	Charles Price Contract Specialist	817-267-8990
	214.653.6223 CO 2017-1444 extend contract 11/16/17 thru 11/15/18	817-354-0880 FAX
	CO 2017-1444 CXChu Contract 11/10/17 unu 11/15/16	ves NCTCRA
	NCTRCA Certified Vendor	yes
	Certified by other Agency	NCTCRA
	EEO1	
	Dallas County Taxpayer?	yes no
	Z-Fold	\$0.05
	Accordion Fold	\$0.05
71	Collating	\$0.01
72	Padding with Chipboard Backing	
	25 sheets per pad	\$0.20
	50 sheets per pad	\$0.20
	100 sheets per pad	\$0.25
	150 sheets per pad	\$0.25
	Wide Format Printing on Gloss, Semi-Gloss or Matte Paper	\$4.00
73	φ	
74	Laminate - Matte, Glossy or Luster	\$4.00 \$1.00
	1-1/2 mil thickness	\$1.00
	3 mil thickness	\$1.10
	5 mil thickness	\$1.25
		\$1.25
75	Foamcore Board (including trimming)	
	Mount to 3/16" Foamcore Board	\$2.50
	Mount to 1/2" Foamcore Board	\$3.00
76	Gator Board (including trimming)	
70	Mount to 3/16" Gator Board	\$3.40
	Mount to 1/2" Gator Board	\$5.00
77	Shrink Wrapping	\$0.25
78	Acetate Cover	
	Size: 8-1/2" x 11"	\$0.40
	Size: 8-1/2" x 14"	\$0.45
79	Heavy Weight Presentation Cover - Various Colors	\$0.25 \$0.40 \$0.45
.,	Size: 8-1/2" x 11"	\$0.50
	Size: 8-1/2" x 14"	\$0.75
	Specify colors available:	\$0.75 Green White, Black, Marron \$0.15
		Black, Marron
	White Dividers with Tabs	
80		24
80	Sheet Size: 8-1/2" x 11"	\$0.15
80	Sheet Size: 8-1/2" x 11" Sheet Size: 8-1/2" x 14"	\$0.30
80 81		\$0.15 \$0.30 \$0.35 Page 9 of 5

	TABULATION SHEET	Vendor #5	
	2016-077-6614 Annual Contract for Blueprint, Copy, and	AC Printing LLC	
	Envelope Services	3400-1 S. Raider Drive, Euless. TX. 76040	
		Luiess. 1A. 70040	
		817-267-8990	
		817-354-0880 FAX	
	CO 2017-1444 extend contract 11/16/17 thru 11/15/18	yes	
	NCTRCA Certified Vendor	yes	
		NCTCRA	
		yes	
	EEO1	yes	
		no	
	Sheet Size: 8-1/2" x 14"	\$0.50	
	Specify colors available		Yellow, Green, Blue,
			Red, Orchid, Grat
00	White Dividers with Custom Printed Tabs	\$0.30	
82	Sheet Size: 8-1/2" x 11"	\$0.30	
	Sheet Size: 8-1/2" x 14"	\$0.35	
		\$0.55	
83	Colored Dividers with Custom Printed Tabs		
05	Sheet Size: 8-1/2" x 11	\$0.59	
	Sheet Size: 8-1/2" x 14"	\$0.99	
	Specify colors available		Yellow, Green, Blue,
			Red, Orchid, Gray
04	Comb Binding (Various Colors)	\$0.99 \$0.75	
84	Sheet Capacity: 25	\$0.75	
	Sheet Capacity: 40	\$0.75	
	Sheet Capacity: 55	\$0.75	
	Sheet Capacity: 70	\$0.75	
	Sheet Capacity: 85	\$0.75	
	Sheet Capacity: 105	\$1.00	
	Sheet Capacity: 125	\$1.00	
	Sheet Capacity: 150	\$1.50	
	Sheet Capacity: 200	\$2.00	
	Sheet Capacity: 265 Sheet Capacity: 320	\$2.50 \$3.00	
	Sheet Capacity: 425	\$3.00	
	Specify colors available:	\$4.00	Blue, Green, Black,
			White
85	Binding (Various Colors)		
	Sheet Capacity: 25	\$0.75	
	Sheet Capacity: 40	\$0.75	
	Sheet Capacity: 55 Sheet Capacity: 70	\$0.75 \$0.75	
	Sheet Capacity: 85	\$0.75	
	Sheet Capacity: 105	\$1.00	
	Sheet Capacity: 126	\$1.00	
	Sheet Capacity: 150	\$1.50	
	Sheet Capacity: 200	\$2.00	
	Sheet Capacity: 265	\$2.50	
	Sheet Capacity: 320	\$3.00	
	Sheet Capacity: 425	\$3.00	
	Specify colors available:		Blue, Green, Black, White
		\$3.00	White
	i		Page 10 of 33

TABULATION SHEET 2016-077-6614 Annual Contract for Blueprint, Copy, and Envelope Services Charles Price Contract Specialist 214.653.6223 CO 2017-1444 extend contract 11/16/17 thru 11/15/18 yes NCTRCA Certified Vendor Certified by other Agency yes EEO1 Dallas County Taxpayer? no Rush Charges (if applicable) 87 \$100.00 1 hour turn around 2 hours turn around \$100.00 \$100.00 3 hours turn around 4 hours turn around 5 hours turn around 6 hours turn around Not submitted Specify any additional discounts, cost, services not included Should your firm be awarded this contract, describe what (if any) portion of the bid requirements will be subcontracted out: out Yes Vendors are required to indicate if product is on hand Specify additional comments yes 0%30 Cooperative Purchasing: Should other Governmental Entities decide to participate in this contract, would you, the awarded Contractor agree that all terms, conditions, specifications, and pricing would apply to that entity? Specify prompt payment/early payment discount a) Does your company provide health insurance coverage to its yes employees? b) If your company does provide health insurance coverage to its employees, does the company share in the cost a minimum of:

95% for employee only coverage?

Vendor #5 AC Printing LLC 3400-1 S. Raider Drive, Euless. TX. 76040

817-267-8990 817-354-0880 FAX

NCTCRA

\$100.00 \$75.00 \$75.00

all products quoted within

this bid will be produced in house and not subcontracted

products are all custom. Materials to produced product are in stock at all times

no

TABULATION SHEET 2016-077-6614 Annual Contract for Blueprint, Copy, and Envelope Services	Vendor #5 AC Printing LLC 3400-1 S. Raider Drive, Euless. TX. 76040
Charles Price Contract Specialist 214.653.6223 CO 2017-1444 extend contract 11/16/17 thru 11/15/18	817-267-8990 817-354-0880 FAX
NCTRCA Certified Vendor Certified by other Agency EEO1 Dallas County Taxpayer?	yes NCTCRA yes no
85% for femployee +children	ne
 73% for employee +spouce 71% for employee+family coverage c) If your company provides health insurance coverage to its employees, is the coverage comparable to the services provided by Dallas County as described in the attached summary plan described as a service of the service of the services of the service of the service of the services of the service of the servic	na na
description? d) If your company plans to utilize subcontractors in the fulfillment of this bid, does each of the subcontractors provide health insurance coverage to their employees that compares to Dallas County's health insurance coverage and share in the cost?	N/A

Company Information

Tyler Mclain 817.267.8990 tyler@acprinting.com

TABULATION SHEET				_		
				Vendor #1		
2016-077-6614 Annual Contract for Blueprint, Copy, and				Jayden Graphics		
Envelope Services				2705 Katie Trail		
				Melissa, TX 75454		
Charles Price Contract Specialist				972)838-2000		
214.653.6223				(214)973-5499 FAX		
				(
				No No		
NCTRCA Certified Vendor				No		
Certified by other Agency				No		
Certified by other Agency				140		
EEO1				Yes		
Dallas County Taxpayer?				No		
How were you notified?				Website		
now were you notified.						
DESCRIPTION:	Estimated		Order(s)			
DESCRIPTION.	Annual Qty.		Order(s)			
Section A: Pads, Books and Other Printed Material						
section A. 1 aus, books and Other Frinted Material						
Section C: Envelopes						
Section C: Envelopes						
Envelopes - Standard No. 10 Envelope Paper: 24# White						
Printed one (1) sided, black ink						
Diagonal Seam						
Split Seal Gum Flap						
Typesetting Required (composition and artwork)						
Proof required before production run Packaging: 500 per box						
Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are						
available)						
Price to include inside delivery, typesetting and proof						
Quantity per order: 500	500	each	2	\$0.22	s	220.00
Quantity per order: 500 Quantity per order: 1.000 – 4,999	500 1,000	each thousand	2 1		s s	220.00 53.47
				\$0.22		
Quantity per order: 1,000 - 4,999	1,000	thousand	1	\$0.22 \$53.47	s	53.47
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 Quantity per order: 10,000 - 19,999	1,000 5,000	thousand thousand	1 3	\$0.22 \$53.47 \$38.85 \$36.94	s s	53.47 582.75
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 Quantity per order: 10,000 - 19,999 Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999	1,000 5,000 10,000 20,000	thousand thousand thousand thousand	1 3 1	\$0.22 \$53.47 \$38.85 \$36.94 \$31.60	s s s	53.47 582.75 369.40 1,264.00
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 Quantity per order: 10,000 - 19,999 Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999	1,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 40,000	thousand thousand thousand thousand	1 3 1 2 2	\$0.22 \$53.47 \$38.85 \$36.94 \$31.60 \$26.03	\$ \$ \$ \$	53.47 582.75 369.40 1,264.00 2,082.40
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 Quantity per order: 10,000 - 19,999 Quantity per order: 20,000 – 39,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999 Quantity per order: 60,000 – 99,999	1,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 40,000 60,000	thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand	1 3 1 2 2 1	\$0.22 \$53.47 \$38.85 \$36.94 \$31.60 \$26.03 \$25.73	s s s s s	53.47 582.75 369.40 1,264.00 2,082.40 1,543.80
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 Quantity per order: 10,000 - 19,999 Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999	1,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 40,000	thousand thousand thousand thousand	1 3 1 2 2	\$0.22 \$53.47 \$38.85 \$36.94 \$31.60 \$26.03 \$25.73 \$20.36	\$ \$ \$ \$	53.47 582.75 369.40 1,264.00 2,082.40
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 Quantity per order: 10,000 - 19,999 Quantity per order: 20,000 – 39,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999 Quantity per order: 60,000 – 99,999	1,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 40,000 60,000	thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand	1 3 1 2 2 1	\$0.22 \$53.47 \$38.85 \$36.94 \$31.60 \$26.03 \$25.73 \$20.36	s s s s s	53.47 582.75 369.40 1,264.00 2,082.40 1,543.80
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 Quantity per order: 10,000 - 19,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 - 39,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 – 59,999 Quantity per order: 60,000 – 99,999 Quantity per order: 100,000 and above	1,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 40,000 60,000	thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand	1 3 1 2 2 1	\$0.22 \$53.47 \$38.85 \$36.94 \$31.60 \$26.03 \$25.73 \$20.36	s s s s s	53.47 582.75 369.40 1,264.00 2,082.40 1,543.80
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 Quantity per order: 10,000 - 19,999 Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999 Quantity per order: 60,000 – 99,999 Quantity per order: 100,000 and above	1,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 40,000 60,000	thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand	1 3 1 2 2 1	\$0.22 \$53.47 \$38.85 \$36.94 \$31.60 \$26.03 \$25.73 \$20.36	s s s s s	53.47 582.75 369.40 1,264.00 2,082.40 1,543.80
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 Quantity per order: 10,000 - 19,999 Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999 Quantity per order: 60,000 – 99,999 Quantity per order: 100,000 and above Envelopes - Standard No. 10 Poly Window Envelope Paper: 24# White	1,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 40,000 60,000	thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand	1 3 1 2 2 1	\$0.22 \$53.47 \$38.85 \$36.94 \$31.60 \$26.03 \$25.73 \$20.36	s s s s s	53.47 582.75 369.40 1,264.00 2,082.40 1,543.80
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 Quantity per order: 10,000 - 19,999 Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999 Quantity per order: 60,000 – 99,999 Quantity per order: 100,000 and above Envelopes - Standard No. 10 Poly Window Envelope Paper: 24# White Printed one (1) sided, black ink Diagonal Seam	1,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 40,000 60,000	thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand	1 3 1 2 2 1	\$0.22 \$53.47 \$38.85 \$36.94 \$31.60 \$26.03 \$25.73 \$20.36	s s s s s	53.47 582.75 369.40 1,264.00 2,082.40 1,543.80
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 Quantity per order: 10,000 - 19,999 Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999 Quantity per order: 60,000 – 99,999 Quantity per order: 100,000 and above Envelopes - Standard No. 10 Poly Window Envelope Paper: 24# White Printed one (1) sided, black ink Diagonal Seam Split Seal Gum Flap	1,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 40,000 60,000	thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand	1 3 1 2 2 1	\$0.22 \$53.47 \$38.85 \$36.94 \$31.60 \$26.03 \$25.73 \$20.36	s s s s s	53.47 582.75 369.40 1,264.00 2,082.40 1,543.80
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 Quantity per order: 10,000 - 19,999 Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999 Quantity per order: 60,000 – 99,999 Quantity per order: 100,000 and above Envelopes - Standard No. 10 Poly Window Envelope Paper: 24# White Printed one (1) sided, hlack ink Diagonal Seam Split Seal Gum Flap Typesetting Required (composition and artwork)	1,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 40,000 60,000	thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand	1 3 1 2 2 1	\$0.22 \$53.47 \$38.85 \$36.94 \$31.60 \$26.03 \$25.73 \$20.36	s s s s s	53.47 582.75 369.40 1,264.00 2,082.40 1,543.80
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 Quantity per order: 10,000 - 19,999 Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999 Quantity per order: 60,000 – 99,999 Quantity per order: 100,000 and above Envelopes - Standard No. 10 Poly Window Envelope Paper: 24# White Printed one (1) sided, black ink Diagonal Seam Split Seal Gum Flap Typesetting Required (composition and artwork) Proof required before production run	1,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 40,000 60,000	thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand	1 3 1 2 2 1	\$0.22 \$53.47 \$38.85 \$36.94 \$31.60 \$26.03 \$25.73 \$20.36	s s s s s	53.47 582.75 369.40 1,264.00 2,082.40 1,543.80
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 Quantity per order: 10,000 - 19,999 Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999 Quantity per order: 60,000 – 99,999 Quantity per order: 100,000 and above Envelopes - Standard No. 10 Poly Window Envelope Paper: 24# White Printed one (1) sided, hlack ink Diagonal Seam Split Seal Gum Flap Typesetting Required (composition and artwork)	1,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 40,000 60,000	thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand	1 3 1 2 2 1	\$0.22 \$53.47 \$38.85 \$36.94 \$31.60 \$26.03 \$25.73 \$20.36	s s s s s	53.47 582.75 369.40 1,264.00 2,082.40 1,543.80
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 Quantity per order: 10,000 - 19,999 Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 – 59,999 Quantity per order: 60,000 – 99,999 Quantity per order: 100,000 and above Envelopes - Standard No. 10 Poly Window Envelope Paper: 24# White Printed one (1) sided, black ink Diagonal Seam Split Seal Gum Flap Typesetting Required (composition and artwork) Proof require before production run Packaging: 500 per box Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available)	1,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 40,000 60,000	thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand	1 3 1 2 2 1	\$0.22 \$53.47 \$38.85 \$36.94 \$31.60 \$26.03 \$25.73 \$20.36	s s s s s	53.47 582.75 369.40 1,264.00 2,082.40 1,543.80
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 Quantity per order: 10,000 - 19,999 Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999 Quantity per order: 60,000 – 99,999 Quantity per order: 100,000 and above Envelopes - Standard No. 10 Poly Window Envelope Paper: 24# White Printed one (1) sided, black ink Diagonal Seam Split Seal Gum Flap Typesetting Required (composition and artwork) Proof required before production run Packaging: 500 per box Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are	1,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 40,000 60,000	thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand	1 3 1 2 2 1	\$0.22 \$53.47 \$38.85 \$36.94 \$31.60 \$26.03 \$25.73 \$20.36	s s s s s	53.47 582.75 369.40 1,264.00 2,082.40 1,543.80
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 Quantity per order: 10,000 - 19,999 Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 – 59,999 Quantity per order: 60,000 – 99,999 Quantity per order: 100,000 and above Envelopes - Standard No. 10 Poly Window Envelope Paper: 24# White Printed one (1) sided, black ink Diagonal Seam Split Seal Gum Flap Typesetting Required (composition and artwork) Proof require before production run Packaging: 500 per box Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available)	1,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 40,000 60,000	thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand	1 3 1 2 2 1	\$0.22 \$53.47 \$38.85 \$36.94 \$31.60 \$26.03 \$25.73 \$20.36	s s s s s	53.47 582.75 369.40 1,264.00 2,082.40 1,543.80
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 Quantity per order: 20,000 - 19,999 Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999 Quantity per order: 60,000 – 99,999 Quantity per order: 100,000 and above Envelopes - Standard No. 10 Poly Window Envelope Paper: 24# White Printed one (1) sided, black ink Diagonal Seam Split Seal Gum Flap Typesetting Required (composition and artwork) Proof required before production rum Packaging: 500 per box Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery, typesetting and proof	1,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 40,000 60,000 100,000	thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand	1 3 1 2 2 1 1	\$0.22 \$\$3.47 \$38.85 \$36.94 \$31.60 \$26.03 \$25.73 \$20.36	S S S S S	53.47 582.75 369.40 1.264.00 2.082.40 1.543.80 2.036.00
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999 Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 – 59,999 Quantity per order: 60,000 – 99,999 Quantity per order: 100,000 and above Envelopes - Standard No. 10 Poly Window Envelope Paper: 24# White Printed one (1) sided, black ink Diagonal Seam Split Seal Gum Flap Typesetting Required (composition and artwork) Proof require before production rum Packaging: 500 per box Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery, typesetting and proof	1,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 60,000 100,000	thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand	1 3 1 2 2 1 1 1 2	\$0.22 \$\$3.47 \$38.85 \$36.94 \$31.60 \$26.03 \$25.73 \$20.36	S S S S S	53.47 582.75 369.40 2.082.40 1.543.80 2.036.00
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 Quantity per order: 10,000 - 19,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 - 39,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999 Quantity per order: 100,000 and above Envelopes - Standard No. 10 Poly Window Envelope Paper: 24# White Printed one (1) sided, black ink Diagonal Seam Split Seal Gum Flap Typesetting Required (composition and artwork) Profor required before production run Packaging: 500 per hox Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery, typesetting and proof Quantity per order: 500 Quantity per order: 500	1,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 40,000 60,000 100,000	thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand	1 3 1 2 2 1 1	\$0.22 \$\$3.47 \$38.85 \$36.94 \$31.60 \$26.03 \$25.73 \$20.36	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	53.47 582.75 369.40 1,264.00 2,082.40 1,543.80 2,036.00 2,036.00 2,036.00 56.62
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999 Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 – 59,999 Quantity per order: 60,000 – 99,999 Quantity per order: 100,000 and above Envelopes - Standard No. 10 Poly Window Envelope Paper: 24# White Printed one (1) sided, black ink Diagonal Seam Split Seal Gum Flap Typesetting Required (composition and artwork) Proof require before production rum Packaging: 500 per box Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery, typesetting and proof	1,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 60,000 100,000	thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand	1 3 1 2 2 1 1 1 2	\$0.22 \$\$3.47 \$38.85 \$36.94 \$31.60 \$26.03 \$25.73 \$20.36	S S S S S	53.47 582.75 369.40 2.082.40 1.543.80 2.036.00
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 Quantity per order: 10,000 - 19,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 - 39,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999 Quantity per order: 100,000 and above Envelopes - Standard No. 10 Poly Window Envelope Paper: 24# White Printed one (1) sided, black ink Diagonal Seam Split Seal Gum Flap Typesetting Required (composition and artwork) Profor required before production run Packaging: 500 per hox Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery, typesetting and proof Quantity per order: 500 Quantity per order: 500	1,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 60,000 100,000 100,000	thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand	1 3 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1	\$0.22 \$\$3.47 \$\$3.85 \$\$36.94 \$\$1.60 \$26.03 \$25.73 \$20.36 \$20.36	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	53.47 582.75 369.40 1,264.00 2,082.40 1,543.80 2,036.00 2,036.00 2,036.00 56.62
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 Quantity per order: 20,000 - 19,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999 Quantity per order: 100,000 and above Envelopes - Standard No. 10 Poly Window Envelope Paper: 24# White Printed one (1) sided, black ink Diagonal Seam Split Seal Gum Flap Typesetting Required (composition and artwork) Proof required before production run Packangin: 500 per hox Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery, typesetting and proof Quantity per order: 500 Quantity per order: 500 Quantity per order: 5000 – 9,999	1,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 60,000 100,000 100,000	thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand	1 3 1 2 2 1 1 1 3	\$0.22 \$\$3.47 \$\$38.85 \$\$36.94 \$\$1.60 \$26.03 \$25.73 \$20.36 \$20.36 \$0.23 \$\$6.62 \$41.91	S S S S S S S S S S S S	53.47 582.75 369.40 1.264.00 2.082.40 2.036.00 2.036.00 2.036.00 2.036.00 5.6.2 628.65
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999 Quantity per order: 100,000 and above Envelopes - Standard No. 10 Poly Window Envelope Paper: 24# White Printed one (1) sided, black ink Diagonal Seam Split Seal Gum Flap Printed one (1) sided, black ink Diagonal Seam Split Seal Gum Flap Printed one (1) sided, black ink Diagonal Seam Split Seal Gum Flap Printed one (1) sided, black ink Diagonal Seam Split Seal Gum Flap Printed before production run Packaging: 500 per hox Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery, typesetting and proof	1,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 60,000 100,000 100,000	thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand	1 3 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 3 1	\$0.22 \$\$3.47 \$38.85 \$36.94 \$26.03 \$25.73 \$20.36 \$20.36 \$0.23 \$56.62 \$41.91 \$38.94	8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8	53.47 582.75 369.40 1.264.00 2.082.40 2.036.00 2.036.00 2.036.00 5.6.62 628.65 389.40
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 Quantity per order: 2,0000 - 39,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 – 59,999 Quantity per order: 100,000 and above Envelopes - Standard No. 10 Poly Window Envelope Paper: 24# White Printed one (1) sided, black ink Diagonal Seam Split Seal Gum Flap Typesetting Required (composition and artwork) Prosetting Required (composition and artwork) Profee to include inside delivery, typesetting and proof Austity per order: 500 Quantity per order: 10,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 10,000 – 9,999 Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999 Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999	1,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 60,000 100,000 100,000 10,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 40,000	thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand	1 3 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 3 1 2	\$0.22 \$\$3.47 \$\$3.85 \$\$36.94 \$\$1.60 \$\$26.03 \$\$25.73 \$\$20.36 \$\$20.36 \$\$20.36 \$\$20.36 \$\$25.52 \$\$20.36 \$\$20.36 \$\$25.52 \$\$41.91 \$\$38.94 \$\$33.60 \$\$28.03	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	53.47 582.75 369.40 2,082.40 1,543.80 2,036.00 2,040 2,036.00 2,036.00 56.62 628.65 389.40 1,344.00
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 Quantity per order: 2,0000 - 39,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 – 59,999 Quantity per order: 60,000 – 99,999 Quantity per order: 100,000 and above Envelopes - Standard No. 10 Poly Window Envelope Paper: 24W White Printed one (1) sided, black ink Diagonal Seam Split Seal Gum Flap Typesetting Required (composition and artwork) Proof require before production rum Packaging: 500 per box Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery, typesetting and proof Quantity per order: 500 Quantity per order: 500 – 9,999 Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 1,000 – 19,999 Quantity per order: 2,000 – 39,999	1,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 60,000 100,000 100,000 5,000 10,000 20,000	thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand	1 3 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 2 2 2	\$0.22 \$\$3.47 \$38.85 \$36.94 \$26.03 \$25.73 \$20.36 \$20.36 \$20.36 \$25.73 \$20.36 \$25.62 \$41.91 \$38.94 \$33.60	2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	53.47 582.75 369.40 2,082.40 1,543.80 2,036.00 2,036.00 2,036.00 56.62 628.65 389.40 1,344.00 1,344.00 2,242.40

16

	TABULATION SHEET 2016-077-6614 Annual Contract for Blueprint, Copy, and Envelope Services				Vendor #1 Jayden Graphics 2705 Katie Trail Melissa, TX 75454		
	Charles Price Contract Specialist 214.653.6223				972)838-2000 (214)973-5499 FAX		
17	Envelopes - Standard No. 10 Poly Window Envelope Paper: 24# Grey Wove or better Printed one (1) sided, black ink Diagonal Seam Split Seal Gam Flap Typesetting Required (composition and artwork) Proof required before production run Packaging: 100-250 per box Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery, typesetting and proof						
	Quantity per order: 500 Quantity per order: 1.000 – 4.999 Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 Quantity per order: 10,000 – 19.999	500 1,000 5,000 10,000	each thousand thousand thousand	2 1 3 1	\$0.29 \$66.40 \$51.68 \$44.47	\$ \$ \$ \$	290.00 66.40 775.20 444.70
	Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999 Quantity per order: 60,000 and above Quantity per order: 100,000 and above	20,000 40,000 60,000 100,000	thousand thousand thousand thousand	2 2 1 1	\$37.49 \$33.60 \$31.95 \$28.00	\$ \$ \$ \$	1,499.60 2,688.00 1,917.00 2,800.00
	Specify additional charge (if any) for printing a 2nd PMS color (i.e Red, Orange, Green, etc.) on the face of the envelope:/per thousand Specify additional charge (if any) for printing on the 2nd side (back side) of envelope in addition to the face of the envelope:					N/B N/B	
	/per thousand Specify additional charge (if any) for latex gum adhesive on flap in lieu of split seal gum flap: /per thousand					N/B	
	Specify additional charge (if any) for peel and seal adhesive on flap in lieu of split seal gum flap:					N/B	
18	Envelopes Paper: 28# Brown Kraft or better Size: 4-1/2" x 10-3/8" (No. 11) Printed one (1) sided, black ink Split Seal Gum Flap Diagonal Seam Typesetting Required (composition and artwork) Proof required before production run Packaging: 100-250 per box Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery, typesetting and proof				50.24		
	The of metale marke deniety of performing and prove						
	Quantity per order: 500 Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 Quantity per order: 10,000 – 19,999	500 1,000 5,000 10,000	each thousand thousand thousand	2 1 3 4	\$0.34 \$112.95 \$89.70 \$72.87	s s s	340.00 112.95 1,345.50 2,914.80
	Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999 Quantity per order: 60,000 and above	20,000 40,000 60,000	thousand thousand thousand	2 2 1	\$68.48 \$58.36 \$45.15	s s s	2,739.20 4,668.80 2,709.00
	Specify additional charge (if any) for printing a 2nd PMS color (i.e Red, Orange, Green, etc.) on the face of the envelope/per thousand					\$12.00	
	Specify additional charge (if any) for printing on the 2nd side (back side) of envelope in addition to the face of the envelope: /per thousand					\$15.00	
	Specify additional charge (if any) for latex gum adhesive on flap in lieu of split seal gum flap: /per thousand					\$20.00 \$35.00	
	Specify additional charge (if any) for peel and seal adhesive on flap in lieu of split seal gum flap:					<i>\$33.0</i> 0	Pay

Page 14 of 33

	TABULATION SHEET				Vendor #1		:
	2016-077-6614 Annual Contract for Blueprint, Copy, and				Jayden Graphics		
	Envelope Services				2705 Katie Trail		
					Melissa, TX 75454		
					973)929 2000		1
	Charles Price Contract Specialist				972)838-2000		
	214.653.6223				(214)973-5499 FAX		
	Envelopes						
	Paper: 28# Brown Kraft or better Size: 4-3/4" x 11" (No. 12)						
	Printed one (1) sided, black ink						
	Split Seal Gum Flap						
	Diagonal Seam						
19	Typesetting Required (composition and artwork)						
	Proof required before production run Packaging: 100-250 per box						
	Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are						
	available)						1
	Price to include inside delivery, typesetting and proof						
	Quantity per order: 500	500	each	2	\$0.35	s	350.00
	Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999	1,000	thousand	1	\$118.88	s	118.88
	Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999	5,000	thousand	3	\$95.08	s	1,426.20
						s	3,140.80
	Quantity per order: 10,000 – 19,999	10,000	thousand	4	\$78.52		
	Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999	20,000	thousand	2	\$72.25	s	2,890.00
	Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999	40,000	thousand	2	\$57.25	s	4,580.00
	Quantity per order: 60,000 and above	60,000	thousand	1	\$47.32	\$	2,839.20
	Specify additional charge (if any) for printing a 2nd PMS color (i a Red. Orange, Green, etc.) on the foce of the anyalong/per					\$	12.00
	(i.e Red, Orange, Green, etc.) on the face of the envelope:/per thousand						
	housand						
	Specify additional charge (if any) for printing on the 2nd side					\$	15.00
	(back side) of envelope in addition to the face of the envelope:						
	/per thousand						
	Specify additional charge (if any) for latex gum adhesive on flap					\$	20.00
	in lieu of split seal gum flap: /per thousand						
	Specify additional charge (if any) for peel and seal adhesive on					\$	35.00
	flap in lieu of split seal gum flap:						
	Envelopes						
	Paper: 28# Brown Kraft or better						
	Size: 5" x 11-1/2" (No. 14)						
	Printed one (1) sided, black ink Split Seal Gum Flap						
	Diagonal Seam						
20	Typesetting Required (composition and artwork)						
20	Proof required before production run						
	Packaging: 100-250 per box						
	Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available)						
	Price to include inside delivery, typesetting and proof						
	Quantity per order: 500	500	each	2	\$0.36	s	360.00
	Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999	1,000	thousand	1	\$125.96	s	125.96
	Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999	5,000	thousand	3	\$102.06	s	1,530.90
	Quantity per order: 10,000 – 19,999	10,000	thousand	4	\$82.88	s	3,315.20
	Quantity per order: 10,000 - 19,999 Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999	20,000	thousand	2	\$77.23	s	3,089.20
	Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999	20,000 40,000	thousand	2	\$63.95	s	5,116.00
					\$52.90		3,174.00
	Quantity per order: 60,000 and above	60,000	thousand	1	(F	s	3,174.00
						¢	10.00
	Specify additional charge (if any) for printing a 2nd PMS color (i.e Red, Orange, Green, etc.) on the face of the envelope:/per					\$	12.00
	(i.e Red, Orange, Green, etc.) on the face of the envelope/per thousand						
	Specify additional charge (if any) for printing on the 2nd side					\$	15.00
	(back side) of envelope in addition to the face of the envelope: /per thousand						
	/per mousting						
	Specify additional charge (if any) for latex gum adhesive on flap					\$	20.00
	specify additional charge (if any) for latex gum adhesive on flap in lieu of split seal gum flap: /per thousand					ې	20.00
							1
	Specify additional charge (if any) for peel and seal adhesive on flap in lieu of split seal gum flap:					\$	35.00
	nap in neu or spin sein gunt nup.						
					•		Pag

2	ABULATION SHEET 016-077-6614 Annual Contract for Blueprint, Copy, and nvelope Services				Vendor #1 Jayden Graphics 2705 Katie Trail Melissa, TX 75454		
	harles Price Contract Specialist 14.653.6223				972)838-2000 (214)973-5499 FAX		
P S D S T P P Li a	nvelopes aper: 28# Brown Kraft or better ize: 4-12" x 10-14" rinted one (1) sided, black ink iagonal Seam pill Seal Gum Flap ypesetting Required (composition and artwork) roof required before production run aekaging: 100-250 per box side Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are vailable)				N/B		
Р	rice to include inside delivery, typesetting and proof						
	uantity per order: 500 uantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 uantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999 uantity per order: 10,000 – 19,999 uantity per order: 20,000 – 39,999 uantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999	500 1,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 40,000	each thousand thousand thousand thousand thousand	2 1 1 1 4 2	N/B \$226.04 \$136.89 \$104.51 \$87.89 \$76.93	N/B \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	226.04 684.45 1,045.10 7,031.20 6,154.40
Q	uantity per order: 60,000 and above	60,000	thousand	1	\$73.03	\$	4,381.80
(i	pecify additional charge (if any) for printing a 2nd PMS color .e Red, Orange, Green, etc.) on the face of the envelope:/per ousand					\$	12.00
(ł	pecify additional charge (if any) for printing on the 2nd side aack side) of envelope in addition to the face of the envelope: er thousand					\$	15.00
	pecify additional charge (if any) for latex gum adhesive on flap lieu of split seal gum flap: /per thousand					\$	20.00
	pecify additional charge (if any) for peel and seal adhesive on ap in lieu of split seal gum flap:					\$	35.00
P S P S T P F L a	nvelopes – Open End Style aper: 28# Brown Kraft or better ize: 6" x 9" rinted one (1) sided, black ink plit Seal Gum Flap yspectting Required (composition and artwork) roof required before production run ackaging: 100–250 per box side Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are vailable) rice to include inside delivery, typesetting and proof						
Q	uantity per order: 500	500	each	2	\$0.36	\$	360.00
	uantity per order: 1,000 - 4,999	1,000	thousand	1	\$113.55	\$	113.55
	uantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999	5,000	thousand	3	\$85.95	s	1,289.25
1	uantity per order: 10,000 – 19,999 uantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999	10,000 20,000	thousand thousand	4 2	\$72.22 \$65.60	s s	2,888.80 2,624.00
	uanity per order: 20,000 - 59,999	40,000	thousand	2	\$58.76	s	4,700.80
	uantity per order: 60,000 and above	60,000	thousand	1	\$50.80	s	3,048.00
(i	pecify additional charge (if any) for printing a 2nd PMS color .e Red, Orange, Green, etc.) on the face of the envelope:/per iousand					\$	12.00
(1	pecify additional charge (if any) for printing on the 2nd side ack side) of envelope in addition to the face of the envelope: er thousand				\$50.80	\$	15.00
	pecify additional charge (if any) for latex gum adhesive on flap lieu of split seal gum flap: /per thousand					\$	20.00
	pecify additional charge (if any) for peel and seal adhesive on ap in lieu of split seal gum flap:					\$	35.00

TABULATION SHEET 2016-077-6614 Annual Contract for Blueprint, Copy, and Envelope Services				Vendor #1 Jayden Graphics 2705 Katie Trail Melissa, TX 75454		
Charles Price Contract Specialist 214.653.6223				972)838-2000 (214)973-5499 FAX		
Envelopes – Open End Style Paper: 28# Brown Kraft or better Size: 10" x 15" Printed one (1) sided, black ink Split Scal Gum Flap Typesetting Required (composition and artwork) Proof required before production run Packaging: 100-250 per box Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery, typesetting and proof						
Quantity per order: 500	500	each	2	\$0.48	\$	480.00
Quantity per order: 1,000 - 4,999	1,000	thousand	1	\$202.95	\$	202.95
Quantity per order: 5,000 - 9,999	5,000	thousand	3	\$150.11	\$	2,251.65
Quantity per order: 10,000 - 19,999	10,000	thousand	1	\$129.80	\$	1,298.00
Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999	20,000	thousand	2	\$117.78	\$	4,711.20
Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999	40,000	thousand	2	\$97.93	\$	7,834.40
Quantity per order: 60,000 and above	60,000	thousand	1	\$94.94	\$	5,696.40
Specify additional charge (if any) for printing a 2nd PMS color (i.e Red, Orange, Green, etc.) on the face of the envelope:/per thousand					\$	12.00
Specify additional charge (if any) for printing on the 2nd side (back side) of envelope in addition to the face of the envelope: /per thousand					\$	20.00
Specify additional charge (if any) for latex gum adhesive on flap in lieu of split seal gum flap: /per thousand					\$	20.00
Specify additional charge (if any) for peel and seal adhesive on flap in lieu of split seal gum flap:					\$	35.00
Envelopes – Open End Style Paper: 25# White Wove or better Size: 10° x 15° Printed one (1) sided, black ink Split Seal Gum Flap Typesetting Required (composition and artwork) Proof required before production run Packaging: 100-250 per box Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery, typesetting and proof						
0	500	,		eo 10		210.00
Quantity per order: 500 Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999	500 1,000	each thousand	1	\$0.48 \$202.95	s s	240.00 202.95
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 5,000 - 9,999	5,000	thousand	2	\$202.95 \$150.11	s	1,501.10
Quantity per order: 10,000 – 19,999	10,000	thousand	1	\$129.80	s	1,298.00
Quantity per order: 20,000 – 39,999	20,000	thousand	1	\$117.78	s	2,355.60
Quantity per order: 40,000 – 59,999	40,000	thousand	1	\$97.93	\$	3,917.20
Quantity per order: 60,000 - and above	60,000	thousand	1		\$	5,696.40
Specify additional charge (if any) for printing a 2nd PMS color (i.e Red, Orange, Green, etc.) on the face of the envelope:/per thousand					\$	12.00
Specify additional charge (if any) for printing on the 2nd side (back side) of envelope in addition to the face of the envelope: /per thousand				\$94.94	\$	15.00
Specify additional charge (if any) for latex gum adhesive on flap in lieu of split seal gum flap: /per thousand					\$	20.00
Specify additional charge (if any) for peel and seal adhesive on flap in lieu of split seal gum flap:					\$	35.00

2 F	CABULATION SHEET 2016-077-6614 Annual Contract for Blueprint, Copy, and Invelope Services				Vendor #1 Jayden Graphics 2705 Katie Trail		
E	Envelope Services						
E	Envelope Services				2705 Katie Trail		
					Melissa, TX 75454		
	Charles Price Contract Specialist				972)838-2000		
2	*						
	214.653.6223				(214)973-5499 FAX		
	Envelopes – Open End Style						
	Paper: 28# Brown Kraft or better						
	Size: 9" x 12"						
	Printed one (1) sided, black ink						
	Split Seal Gum Flap						
	Typesetting Required (composition and artwork)						
	Proof required before production run						
	Packaging: 100-250 per box						
	nside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are						
	wailable)						
P	Price to include inside delivery, typesetting and proof						
(Quantity per order: 500	500	each	1	\$0.38	s	190.00
ç	Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999	1,000	thousand	1	\$156.53	\$	156.53
¢	Quantity per order: 5,000 - 9,999	5,000	thousand	3	\$101.77	s	1,526.55
	Quantity per order: 10,000 – 19,999	10,000	thousand	1	\$91.16	s	911.60
		20,000	thousand	2	\$82.22	s	
	Quantity per order: 20,000 – 39,999						3,288.80
¢	Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999	40,000	thousand	2	\$71.14	s	5,691.20
C	Quantity per order: 60,000 and above	60,000	thousand	1	\$68.59	\$	4,115.40
	Sector different shares (if sector is the contract of the sector is					e	10.00
	Specify additional charge (if any) for printing a 2nd PMS color					\$	12.00
	i.e Red, Orange, Green, etc.) on the face of the envelope:/per						
ti	housand						
s	specify additional charge (if any) for printing on the 2nd side					\$	15.00
	back side) of envelope in addition to the face of the envelope:					3	15.00
4	per thousand						
S	specify additional charge (if any) for latex gum adhesive on flap					\$	20.00
	n lieu of split seal gum flap: /per thousand						
S	specify additional charge (if any) for peel and seal adhesive on					\$	35.00
f	lap in lieu of split seal gum flap:						
	Envelopes – Open End Style						
	Paper: 28# White Wove or better						
	Size: 9" x 12"						
	Printed one (1) sided, black ink						
	Split Seal Gum Flap						
	Typesetting Required (composition and artwork)						
	Proof required before production run						
	Packaging: 100-250 per box						
	nside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are						
	wailable)						
	Price to include inside delivery, typesetting and proof						
C	Quantity per order: 500	500	each	1	\$0.38	s	190.00
	Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999	1,000	thousand	1	\$152.65	s	152.65
	Quantity per order: 5,000 - 9,999	5,000	thousand	3	\$202.93	\$	3,043.95
¢	Quantity per order: 10,000 – 19,999	10,000	thousand	1	\$80.74	s	807.40
	Quantity per order: 20,000 – 39,999	20,000	thousand	2	\$74.74	s	2,989.60
		40,000	thousand	2	\$68.12	s	5,449,60
	Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999						.,
Ç	Quantity per order: 60,000 and above	60,000	thousand	1	\$65.63	s	3,937.80
s	specify additional charge (if any) for printing a 2nd PMS color					s	12.00
	i.e Red, Orange, Green, etc.) on the face of the envelope:/per					-	12.00
	housand						
tì							
ti	Specify additional charge (if any) for printing on the 2nd side					\$	20.00
	back side) of envelope in addition to the face of the envelope:						
s	back side) of envelope in addition to the face of the envelope.						
S (1	per thousand						
S (1							
S (1 /1	per thousand						
S (1 /1	per thousand Specify additional charge (if any) for latex gum adhesive on flap					\$	20.00
S (1 /1	per thousand					\$	20.00
S (1 /1 S in	per thousand specify additional charge (if any) for latex gum adhesive on flap n lieu of split seal gum flap: /per thousand						
S () /] S in S	per thousand specify additional charge (if any) for latex gum adhesive on flap n lieu of split seal gum flap: /per thousand specify additional charge (if any) for peel and seal adhesive on					s s	20.00 35.00
S () /] S in S	per thousand specify additional charge (if any) for latex gum adhesive on flap n lieu of split seal gum flap: /per thousand						

TABULATION SHEET 2016-077-6614 Annual Contract for Blueprint, Copy, and Envelope Services				Vendor #1 Jayden Graphics 2705 Katie Trail Melissa, TX 75454		
Charles Price Contract Specialist 214.653.6223				972)838-2000 (214)973-5499 FAX		
Envelopes – Open End Poly Window Style						
Paper: 28# White Wove or better Size: 9" x 12"						
Poly Window Size: 1-1/2" x 4-1/2" approximately, standard position Printed one (1) sided, black ink Split Seal Gum Flap Typesetting Required (composition and artwork) Proof required before production run Packaging: 100-250 per box						
Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available)						
Price to include inside delivery, typesetting and proof						
Quantity per order: 500	500	each	2	\$0.92	\$	920.0
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999	1,000	thousand	1	\$258.32	\$	258.3
Quantity per order: 5,000 - 9,999	5,000	thousand	3	\$149.60	\$	2,244.0
Quantity per order: 10,000 - 19,999	10,000	thousand	1	\$119.98	\$	1,199.8
Quantity per order: 20,000 – 39,999	20,000	thousand	2	\$99.24	\$	3,969.0
Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999	40,000	thousand	2	\$84.00	\$	6,720.0
Quantity per order: 60,000 and above	60,000	thousand	1	\$80.18	\$	4,810.3
Specify additional charge (if any) for non-standard size:/per housand						
Specify additional charge (if any) for non-standard window oosition:/per thousand						
specify additional charge (if any) for printing a 2nd PMS color i.e Red, Orange, Green, etc.) on the face of the envelope:/per housand						
Specify additional charge (if any) for printing on the 2nd side back side) of envelope in addition to the face of the envelope: per thousand					\$	12.0
Specify additional charge (if any) for latex gum adhesive on flap n lieu of split seal gum flap: /per thousand					\$	20.
Specify additional charge (if any) for peel and seal adhesive on lap in lieu of split seal gum flap:					\$	35.0
Envelopes – Open End Poly Window Style Paper: 28# Brown Kraft or better size: 9° x 12°						
Poly Window Size: 1-1/2" x 4-1/2" approximately, standard position						
Printed one (1) sided, black ink						
Split Seal Gum Flap Typesetting Required (composition and artwork) Proof required before production run						
Packaging: 100-250 per box (inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are						
wailable) Price to include inside delivery, typesetting and proof						
Quantity per order: 500	500	each	2	\$0.93	\$	930.
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999	1,000	thousand	1	\$263.12	\$	263.
Quantity per order: 5,000 - 9,999	5,000	thousand	3	\$154.30	\$	2,314.
uantity per order: 10,000 – 19,999	10,000	thousand	1	\$127.66	\$	1,276.
uantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999	20,000	thousand	2	\$111.10	\$	4,444.
uantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999	40,000	thousand	2	\$87.50	s	7,000.
puantity per order: 60,000 and above	60,000	thousand	1	\$83.61	\$	5,016.
pecify additional charge (if any) for non-standard size:/per nousand					\$	
pecify additional charge (if any) for non-standard window osition:/per thousand					\$	
Specify additional charge (if any) for printing a 2nd PMS color					s	12.0
(i.e Red, Orange, Green, etc.) on the face of the envelope:/per housand					-	

Pa je 19 of 33

TABULATION SHEET				Vendor #1		
2016-077-6614 Annual Contract for Blueprint, Copy, and				Jayden Graphics		
Envelope Services				2705 Katie Trail		
				Melissa, TX 75454		
Charles Price Contract Specialist				972)838-2000		
214.653.6223				(214)973-5499 FAX		
Specify additional charge (if any) for printing on the 2nd side					\$	15.00
(back side) of envelope in addition to the face of the envelope: /per thousand						
/per mousaid						
Specify additional charge (if any) for latex gum adhesive on flap in lieu of split seal gum flap: /per thousand					s	20.00
in neu or spin sear guin nap. /per triousand						
Specify additional charge (if any) for peel and seal adhesive on					\$	35.00
flap in lieu of split seal gum flap:						
Envelopes – Open End Style						
Paper: 28# White Wove or better						
Size: 8-1/4" x 11-1/2"						
Center Seam						
Split Seal Gum Flap Printed one (1) sided, black ink						
Typesetting Required (composition and artwork)						
Proof required before production run						
Packaging: 100-250 per box						
Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available)						
Price to include inside delivery, typesetting and proof						
ggg						
Quantity per order: 500	500	each	1	\$1.06	\$	530.00
Quantity per order: 1,000 - 4,999	1,000	thousand	1	\$262.45	\$	262.45
Quantity per order: 5,000 - 9,999	5,000	thousand	3	\$144.13	\$	2,161.95
Quantity per order: 10,000 - 19,999	10,000	thousand	1	\$112.19	\$	1,121.90
Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999	20,000	thousand	2	\$92.23	\$	3,689.20
Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999	40,000	thousand	2	\$80.19	s	6,415.20
Quantity per order: 60,000 and above	60,000	thousand	1	\$76.00	s	4,560.00
Specify additional charge (if any) for printing a 2nd PMS color	00,000	tiousand		370.00	s	15.00
(i.e Red, Orange, Green, etc.) on the face of the envelope:/per					3	15.00
thousand						
Caraife additional abarra (if and) for mining an the 2nd side					s	20.00
Specify additional charge (if any) for printing on the 2nd side (back side) of envelope in addition to the face of the envelope:					\$	20.00
/per thousand						
Specify additional charge (if any) for latex gum adhesive on flap					\$	20.00
in lieu of split seal gum flap: /per thousand						
Security additional above (if you) for each and you'r albaviur ar					s	35.00
Specify additional charge (if any) for peel and seal adhesive on flap in lieu of split seal gum flap:					3	
h						
Envelopes - Open End Style						
Paper: 28# White Wove or better Size: 8-1/4" x 11-1/4"						
Center Seam						
Split Seal Gum Flap						
Printed one (1) sided, black ink						
Typesetting Required (composition and artwork)						
Proof required before production run Packaging: 100-250 per box						
Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are						
available)						
Price to include inside delivery, typesetting and proof						
Quantity per order: 500	500	each	2	\$1.04	\$	1,040.00
Quantity per order: 1,000 - 4,999	1,000	thousand	1	\$262.45	\$	262.45
Quantity per order: 5,000 - 9,999	5,000	thousand	3	\$144.23	\$	2,163.45
Quantity per order: 10,000 – 19,999	10,000	thousand	1	\$112.16	\$	1,121.60
Quantity per order: 20,000 – 39,999	20,000	thousand	2	\$90.51	s	3,620.40
Quantity per order: 20,000 - 59,999	40,000	thousand	2	\$80.19	s	6,415.20
Quantity per order: 40,000 and above	60,000	thousand	1	\$75.94	s	4,556.40
cannot per order, objour and above	-0,000	arousand			÷	.,550.40
Specify additional charge (if any) for printing a 2nd PMS color					s	15.00
(i.e Red, Orange, Green, etc.) on the face of the envelope:/per					÷	15.00
thousand						
						Page

TABULATION SHEET 2016-077-6614 Annual Contract for Blueprint, Copy, and Envelope Services				Vendor #1 Jayden Graphics 2705 Katie Trail Melissa, TX 75454		
Charles Price Contract Specialist 214.653.6223				972)838-2000 (214)973-5499 FAX		
Specify additional charge (if any) for printing on the 2nd side (back side) of envelope in addition to the face of the envelope: /per thousand					\$	20.00
- Specify additional charge (if any) for latex gum adhesive on flap in lieu of split seal gum flap: /per thousand					\$	20.00
Specify additional charge (if any) for peel and seal adhesive on flap in lieu of split seal gum flap:					\$	35.00
Envelopes – Open End Style Paper: 28# White Wove or better Size: 8-1/2" x 11-1/2" Center Seam Split Seal Gum Flap Printed one (1) sided, black ink Typesetting Required (composition and artwork) Proof required before production run Packaging: 100-250 per box Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery, typesetting and proof						
				a. a.		
Quantity per order: 500	500	each	1	\$1.06	s s	530.00
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999	1,000	thousand	1	\$262.43		262.43
Quantity per order: 5,000 - 9,999	5,000	thousand	3	\$144.23	s s	2,163.45
Quantity per order: 10,000 – 19,999	10,000 20,000	thousand	1 2	\$112.16 \$90.51	s	1,121.60 3,620.40
Quantity per order: 20,000 – 39,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999	40,000	thousand thousand	2	\$80.71	s	6,456.80
	40,000	thousand	1	\$76.00	s	4,560.00
Quantity per order: 60,000 and above	60,000	thousand	1	\$70.00	3	4,500.00
Specify additional charge (if any) for printing a 2nd PMS color (i.e Red, Orange, Green, etc.) on the face of the envelope:/per thousand					\$	15.00
Specify additional charge (if any) for printing on the 2nd side (back side) of envelope in addition to the face of the envelope: /per thousand					\$	20.00
Specify additional charge (if any) for latex gum adhesive on flap in lieu of split seal gum flap: /per thousand					\$	20.00
Specify additional charge (if any) for peel and seal adhesive on flap in lieu of split seal gum flap:					\$	35.00
Envelopes – Open End Style Paper: 28# White Wore or better Size: 8-12" x 10-12" Center Seam Split Seal Genm Flap Printed one (1) sided, black ink Typesetting Required (composition and artwork) Proof required before production run Packaging: 100-250 per box Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery, typesetting and proof						
Quantity per order: 500	500	each	1	\$1.06	s	530.00
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999	1,000	thousand	1	\$262.43	s	262.43
Quantity per order: 5,000 - 9,999	5,000	thousand	3	\$144.23	s	2,163.45
Quantity per order: 3,000 – 9,999 Quantity per order: 10,000 – 19,999	10,000	thousand	1		s	
			2	\$112.16	s	112.10
Quantity per order: 20,000 – 39,999	20,000	thousand		\$92.23		3,689.20
Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999	40,000	thousand	2	\$80.71	s	6,456.8
Quantity per order: 60,000 and above	60,000	thousand	1	\$76.00	\$	4,560.0
Specify additional charge (if any) for printing a 2nd PMS color (i.e Red, Orange, Green, etc.) on the face of the envelope/per housand					\$	15.0

Page 21 of 33

TABULATION SHEET 2016-077-6614 Annual Contract for Blueprint, Copy, and Envelope Services				Vendor #1 Jayden Graphics 2705 Katie Trail Melissa, TX 75454		
Charles Price Contract Specialist 214.653.6223				972)838-2000 (214)973-5499 FAX		
Specify additional charge (if any) for printing on the 2nd side (back side) of envelope in addition to the face of the envelope: /per thousand					S	20.00
Specify additional charge (if any) for latex gum adhesive on flap in lieu of split seal gum flap: /per thousand					S	20.00
Specify additional charge (if any) for peel and seal adhesive on flap in lieu of split seal gum flap:					S	35.00
Envelopes – Open End Style Paper: 28# White Wove or better Size: 10" x 15" Center Seam Split Seal Gum Flap Printed one (1) sided, black ink Typesetting Required (composition and artwork) Proof required before production run Packaging: 100-250 per box Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery, typesetting and proof						
Quantity per order: 500	500	each	1	\$0.32	s	160.00
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999	1,000	thousand	1	\$195.42	s	195.42
Quantity per order: 5,000 - 9,999	5,000	thousand	3	\$149.71	s	2,245.65
Quantity per order: 10,000 – 19,999 Quantity per order: 10,000 – 19,999	10.000	thousand	1	\$121.56	s	1,215.60
Quantity per order: 20,000 – 39,999	20,000	thousand	2	\$115.71	s	4,628.40
Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999	40,000	thousand	2	\$98.73	s	7,898.40
Quantity per order: 60,000 and above	60,000	thousand	1	\$93.77	\$	5,626.20
Specify additional charge (if any) for printing a 2nd PMS color (i.e Red, Orange, Green, etc.) on the face of the envelope:/per thousand					\$	15.00
Specify additional charge (if any) for printing on the 2nd side (back side) of envelope in addition to the face of the envelope: /per thousand					\$	20.00
Specify additional charge (if any) for latex gum adhesive on flap in lieu of split seal gum flap: /per thousand					\$	20.00
Specify additional charge (if any) for peel and seal adhesive on flap in lieu of split seal gum flap:					\$	35.00
Envelopes – Open End Style Paper Weight: 28# or better Paper Color: Various (mandatory colors are: Canary Yellow, Green and Pink – no exception) and additions to others offer by your company. Size: 10" x 15" Center Seam Split Seal Gum Flap Printed one (1) sided, black ink Typesetting Required (composition and artwork) Proof required before production run Packaging: 100-250 per box Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery, typesetting and proof						
Quantity per order: 500	500	each	1	\$0.64	s	320.00
Quantity per order: 300 Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999	1,000	thousand	1	\$259.18	s	259.18
Quantity per order: 5,000 - 9,999	5,000	thousand	3	\$193.71	s	2,905.65
Quantity per order: 10,000 – 19,999 Quantity per order: 10,000 – 19,999	10,000	thousand	1	\$170.93	s	1,709.30
Quantity per order: 20,000 – 19,999 Quantity per order: 20,000 – 39,999	20,000	thousand	2	\$151.64	s	6.065.60
Quantity per order: 20,000 - 59,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999	40,000	thousand	2	\$131.30	s	10,504.00
Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999 Quantity per order: 60,000 and above	40,000 60,000	thousand	1	\$125.22	s	7,513.20
Specify additional charge (if any) for printing a 2nd PMS color					s	15.00
(i.e Red, Orange, Green, etc.) on the face of the envelope:/per						
thousand						

Page 22 of 33

TABULATION SHEET 2016-077-6614 Annual Contract for Blueprint, Copy, and Envelope Services				Vendor #1 Jayden Graphics 2705 Katie Trail Melissa, TX 75454		
Charles Price Contract Specialist 214.653.6223				972)838-2000 (214)973-5499 FAX		
Specify additional charge (if any) for printing on the 2nd side (back side) of envelope in addition to the face of the envelope: /per thousand					\$	20.00
Specify additional charge (if any) for latex gum adhesive on flap in lieu of split seal gum flap: /per thousand					\$	20.00
Specify additional charge (if any) for peel and seal adhesive on flap in lieu of split seal gum flap:					s	35.00
Specify all colors available:						ne, oyster, canary, pink, green, blue,
Envelopes – Open End Style Paper: 28# White Wove or better Sixe: 8-14" x 11-1/2" Center Seam Split Seal Gum Flap Printed two (2) sided, different copy, black and red ink Typesetting Required (composition and artwork) Proof required before production run Packaging: 100-250 per box Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery, typesetting and proof						
Quantity per order: 500	500	each	1	\$1.15	s	575.00
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999	1,000	thousand	1	\$286.70	s	286.70
Quantity per order: 5,000 - 9,999	5,000	thousand	3	\$155.26	s	2,328.90
Quantity per order: 10,000 – 19,999	10,000	thousand	1	\$118.96	s	1,189.60
Quantity per order: 20,000 – 39,999	20,000	thousand	2	\$97.13	\$	3,885.20
Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999 Quantity per order: 60,000 and above	40,000 60,000	thousand thousand	2	\$84.60 \$79.25	s s	6,768.00 4,755.00
Quantity per order. 00,000 and above	00,000	thousand		019.25	3	4,755.00
Specify additional charge (if any) for printing a 3rd PMS color (i.e Red, Orange, Green, etc.) on the face of the envelope:/per thousand					s	-
Specify additional charge (if any) for latex gum adhesive on flap in lieu of split seal gum flap: /per thousand					\$	20.00
Specify additional charge (if any) for peel and seal adhesive on flap in lieu of split seal gum flap:					\$	35.00
Envelopes – Open Side Style Paper: 28# Brown Kraft Size: 9" length x 12"wide Side Seam Flap located on 12" side of the envelope Split Seal Gum Flap Printed one (1) sided, black ink Typesetting Required (composition and artwork) Proof required before production run Parckargis: 100-250 per box Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available) Price to include inside delivery						
Quantity per order: 500	500	each	1	\$0.41	s	205.00
Quantity per order: 500 Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999	1,000	eacn thousand	1	\$173.69	s	205.00
Quantity per order: 1,000 - 4,999 Quantity per order: 5,000 - 9,999	5,000	thousand	3	\$117.52	\$	1,762.80
Quantity per order: 10,000 - 19,999 Quantity per order: 10,000 - 19,999	10,000	thousand	1	\$102.57	s	1,762.80
			2		s	
Quantity per order: 20,000 – 39,999	20,000	thousand	-	\$94.08		3,763.20
Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999	40,000	thousand	2	\$82.16 \$70.00	s	6,572.80
Quantity per order: 60,000 and above	60,000	thousand	1	\$79.09	\$	4,745.4
Specify additional charge (if any) for printing a 2nd PMS color (i.e Red, Orange, Green, etc.) on the face of the envelope:/per thousand					\$	15.0

TABULATION SHEET				Vendor #1		
2016-077-6614 Annual Contract for Blueprint, Copy, and				Jayden Graphics		
Envelope Services				2705 Katie Trail Melissa, TX 75454		
				Menssa, 1 X /5454		
Charles Price Contract Specialist				972)838-2000		
214.653.6223				(214)973-5499 FAX		
Specify additional charge (if any) for printing on the 2nd side					\$	20.00
(back side) of envelope in addition to the face of the envelope:						
per thousand						
Specify additional charge (if any) for latex gum adhesive on flap in lieu of split seal gum flap: /per thousand					\$	20.00
in neu or spint sear guin nap. /per triousanu						
Specify additional charge (if any) for peel and seal adhesive on					\$	35.00
flap in lieu of split seal gum flap:						
Envelopes – Open Side Style						
Paper Weight: 28#						
Paper Color: Green						
Size: 10" length x 13"wide Side Seam						
Flap located on 13" side of the envelope						
Split Seal Gum Flap						
Printed one (1) sided, black ink						
Typesetting Required (composition and artwork) Proof required before production run						
Packaging: 100-250 per box						
Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are						
available) Price to include inside delivery						
The to include listic derivery						
Quantity per order: 500	500	each	1	\$0.53	\$	0.53
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999	1,000	thousand	1	\$214.04	\$	214.04
Quantity per order: 5,000 - 9,999	5,000	thousand	2	\$157.88	\$	1,578.80
Quantity per order: 10,000 - 19,999	10,000	thousand	1	\$134.84	\$	1,348.40
Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999	20,000	thousand	2	\$118.57	\$	4,742.80
Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999	40,000	thousand	2	\$100.41	\$	8,032.80
Quantity per order: 60,000 and above	60,000	thousand	1	\$96.89	\$	5,813.40
Specify additional charge (if any) for printing a 2nd PMS color					\$	15.00
(i.e Red, Orange, Green, etc.) on the face of the envelope:/per thousand						
nousand						
Specify additional charge (if any) for printing on the 2nd side					\$	20.00
(back side) of envelope in addition to the face of the envelope:						
/per thousand						
Sanifi additional abarra (if and) far latar ann adhaaine an Ara					e	20.00
Specify additional charge (if any) for latex gum adhesive on flap in lieu of split seal gum flap: /per thousand					\$	20.00
Specify additional charge (if any) for peel and seal adhesive on					\$	35.00
flap in lieu of split seal gum flap:						
Envelopes – Open Side Style						
Paper: 28# White Wove						
Size: 9-1/2"length x 13"wide						
Side Seam Flap located on 13" side of the envelope						
Split Seal Gum Flap						
Printed two (2) sided, different copy, red and black ink						
Typesetting Required (composition and artwork) Proof required before production run						
Packaging: 100-250 per box						
Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are						
available) Daine ta include incide delineare						
Price to include inside delivery						
Quantity per order: 500	500	each	1	\$1.16	\$	580.00
Quantity per order: 1,000 - 4,999	1,000	thousand	1	\$339.29	\$	339.29
Quantity per order: 5,000 - 9,999	5,000	thousand	3	\$196.63	\$	2,949.45
Quantity per order: 10,000 - 19,999	10,000	thousand	1	\$153.25	\$	1,532.50
Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999	20,000	thousand	2	\$124.55	\$	4,982.00
Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999	40,000	thousand	2	\$100.51	\$	8,040.80
Quantity per order: 60,000 and above	60,000	thousand	1	\$94.14	\$	5,648.40

TABULATION SHEET				Vendor #1		
2016-077-6614 Annual Contract for Blueprint, Copy, and				Jayden Graphics		
Envelope Services				2705 Katie Trail		
				Melissa, TX 75454		
				070)020 2000		
Charles Price Contract Specialist				972)838-2000		
214.653.6223				(214)973-5499 FAX		
Specify additional charge (if any) for printing a 2nd PMS color						\$15.00
(i.e Red, Orange, Green, etc.) on the face of the envelope:/per						
thousand						
Specify additional charge (if any) for printing on the 2nd side						
(back side) of envelope in addition to the face of the envelope:						
/per thousand						
Specify additional charge (if any) for latex gum adhesive on flap						\$20.00
in lieu of split seal gum flap: /per thousand						
Specify additional charge (if any) for peel and seal adhesive on flap in lieu of split seal gum flap:						\$35.00
nap in neu or spire sear guin nap.						
Envelopes – Open Side Style						
Paper: 28# White Wove						
Size: 9-1/2"length x 12-1/2"wide						
Side Seam						
Flap located on 12-1/2" side of the envelope Split Seal Gum Flap						
Printed two (2) sided, different copy, red and black ink						
Typesetting Required (composition and artwork)						
Proof required before production run						
Packaging: 100-250 per box						
Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are available)						
Price to include inside delivery						
•••••						
Quantity per order: 500	500	each	1	\$0.58	\$	290.00
	1,000		1	\$238.64	\$	290.00
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999		thousand				
Quantity per order: 5,000 - 9,999	5,000	thousand	3	\$202.10	\$	3,031.50
Quantity per order: 10,000 - 19,999	10,000	thousand	1	\$146.25	\$	1,462.50
Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999	20,000	thousand	2	\$121.22	\$	4,848.80
Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999	40,000	thousand	2	\$102.83	\$	8,226.40
Quantity per order: 60,000 and above	60,000	thousand	1	\$98.38	\$	5,902.80
Specify additional charge (if any) for printing a 3rd PMS color					\$	
(i.e Red, Orange, Green, etc.) on the face of the envelope:/per						
thousand						
Specify additional charge (if any) for latex gum adhesive on flap					\$	20.00
in lieu of split seal gum flap: /per thousand						
Specify additional charge (if any) for peel and seal adhesive on flop in liou of colit seal sum flop:					\$	35.00
flap in lieu of split seal gum flap:						
Envelopes – Open Side Style						1
Paper: 28# White Wove						
Size: 10"length x 13"wide						
Side Seam Flap located on 13" side of the envelope						
Split Seal Gum Flap						
Printed two (2) sided, different copy, red and black ink						
Typesetting Required (composition and artwork)						
Proof required before production run						
Packaging: 100-250 per box Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are						
available)						
Price to include inside delivery						
Quantity per order: 500	500	each	1	\$0.55	\$	275.00
<	1,000	thousand	1	\$218.59	s	218.59
Quantity per order: 1.000 – 4.999	5,000	thousand	3	\$139.85	\$	2,097.75
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999 Quantity per order: 5,000 – 9,999	2,000					
Quantity per order: 5,000 - 9,999			1	\$121.69	\$	1,216.90
Quantity per order: 5,000 - 9,999 Quantity per order: 10,000 – 19,999	10,000	thousand				
Quantity per order: 5.000 - 9,999 Quantity per order: 10,000 – 19,999 Quantity per order: 20,000 – 39,999	10,000 20,000	thousand	2	\$100.45	\$	4,018.00
Quantity per order: 5,000 - 9,999 Quantity per order: 10,000 – 19,999 Quantity per order: 20,000 – 39,999 Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999	10,000 20,000 40,000	thousand thousand	2 2	\$100.45 \$91.33	s s	7,306.40
Quantity per order: 5,000 - 9,999 Quantity per order: 10,000 – 19,999 Quantity per order: 20,000 – 39,999	10,000 20,000	thousand	2	\$100.45	\$	

TABULATION SHEET				Vendor #1		
2016-077-6614 Annual Contract for Blueprint, Copy, and				Jayden Graphics		
Envelope Services				2705 Katie Trail		
				Melissa, TX 75454		
Charles Price Contract Specialist				972)838-2000		
214.653.6223				(214)973-5499 FAX		
Specify additional charge (if any) for printing a 3rd PMS color					\$	
(i.e Red, Orange, Green, etc.) on the face of the envelope:/per						
housand						
Specify additional charge (if any) for latex gum adhesive on flap					\$	20.00
in lieu of split seal gum flap: /per thousand						
Specify additional charge (if any) for peel and seal adhesive on flap in lieu of split seal gum flap:					\$	35.00
Envelopes - Open Side Booklet Envelope with String and						
Envelopes - Open Side Booklet Envelope with String and Button Closure						
Paper: 28# Brown Kraft Size: 9"length x 12"wide						
Size: 97 length x 127 wide Side Seams						
Remoistening Seal						
Flap down String and button closure located on 12" side of envelope in						
the center						
Printed one sided, black Ink Typesetting Required (composition and artwork)						
Proof required before production run						
Packaging: 100-250 per box Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are						
available)						
Price to include inside delivery, typesetting and proof						
Quantity per order: 500	500	each	1	\$0.83	\$	415.00
Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999	1,000	thousand	1	\$286.72	\$	286.72
Quantity per order: 5,000 - 9,999	5,000	thousand	3	\$189.25	\$	2,838.75
Quantity per order: 10,000 - 19,999	10,000	thousand	1	\$163.18	\$	1,631.80
Quantity per order: 20,000 - 39,999	20,000	thousand	1	\$142.22	\$	2,844.40
Quantity per order: 40,000 - 59,999	40,000	thousand	2	\$125.66	\$	10,052.80
Quantity per order: 60,000 and above	60,000	thousand	1	\$119.88	\$	7,192.80
Specify additional charge (if any) for printing a 2nd PMS color					\$	15.00
(i.e Red, Orange, Green, etc.) on the face of the envelope:/per thousand						
Specify additional charge (if any) for printing on the 2nd side (back side) of envelope in addition to the face of the envelope:					\$	-
/per thousand						
Specify additional charge (if any) for latex gum adhesive on flap					\$	20.00
in lieu of split seal gum flap: /per thousand						
Specify additional charge (if any) for peel and seal adhesive on					\$	35.00
flap in lieu of split seal gum flap:						
Envelope - Marriage License Jacket/Wallet with Fold-over						
Flap and Pocket						
Paper Weight: 90# Cover or better Paper Finish: Leather						
Paper Finish: Leather Paper Color: White						
Overall Dimensions: 9-1/2" x 4"						
Pocket Size: 3-3/4" Height (inside side seam of pocket shall be glued down)						
Fold Over Flap: 3-1/2"						
Printed One Side in Gold Ink (PMS 874) Camera Ready Copy						
Proof required before production run						
Packaging: 100-500 per box Inside Desk-top Delivery Required (No loading docks are						
available)						
Price to include inside delivery						
Quantity per order: 500	500	aach	1		¢	235.00
Quantity per order: 500 Quantity per order: 1,000 – 4,999	500 1,000	each thousand	1	\$0.47 \$317.00	\$ \$	235.00 317.00
Quantity per order: 5,000 – 4,999	5,000	thousand	1	\$219.44	3 S	1,097.20
Quantity per order: 10,000 – 19,999	10,000	thousand	1	\$210.70	s	2,107.00
Quantity per order: 20,000 – 39,999	20,000	thousand	1	\$180.59	\$	3,611.80
Quantity per order: 40,000 – and above	40,000	thousand	1	\$150.30	\$	6,012.00

Vendor #1 TABULATION SHEET 2016-077-6614 Annual Contract for Blueprint, Copy, and Envelope Services Melissa, TX 75454 972)838-2000 **Charles Price Contract Specialist** 214.653.6223 Specify additional charge (if any) for printing a 2nd PMS color (i.e Red, Orange, Green, etc.) on the face of the envelope:/per thousand

Specify additional charge (if any) for printing on the 2nd side (back side) of envelope in addition to the face of the envelope: /per thousand

Jayden Graphics 2705 Katie Trail

\$

\$

-

(214)973-5499 FAX

Southwestern Blueprint 2108 Main st Dallas, TX 75201 214-939-0546 (214)761-1952FAX

No No Yes No Website

Section E: Wide Format/Blueprint Services

	Electrostatic Blueprint from Hard	200,000	Square
	Copy – Black and Whites		Feet
	Media Type: Bond		
51	Strip bind, stapled or screw post,		
	individual rolled and rubber banded		
	per job set		

51.1 51.2 51.3 51.4	Size: 11" x 17" (1.30 sq. ft.) Size: 22" x 34" (5.20 sq. ft.) Size: 24" x 36" (6 sq. ft.) Cost per Square Feet for Other Sizes not indicated	\$0.070 \$0.070 \$0.070 \$0.070
52	Electrostatic Blueprint from Hard100squareCopy - Black and WhitesfeetMedia Type: Vellum5Strip bind, stapled or screw post,individual rolled and rubber bandedper job seindividual rolled and rubber banded	

52.1 Size: 11" x 17" (1.30 sq. ft.)

52.2 52.3 52.4	 Size: 22" x 34" (5.20 sq. ft.) Size: 24" x 36" (6 sq. ft.) Cost per Square Feet for Other Sizes not indicated Electrostatic Blueprint from Hard Copy - Black and Whites Media Type: Mylar Strip bind, stapled or screw post, individual rolled and rubber banded per job set 	100	square feet	\$0.080 \$0.080 \$0.080
54	 Size: 11" x 17" (1.30 sq. ft.) Size: 22" x 34" (5.20 sq. ft.) Size: 24" x 36" (6 sq. ft.) Cost per Square Feet for Other Sizes not indicated Electrostatic Blueprint from Hard Copy – Color Media Type: Heavy Bond Strip bind, stapled or screw post, individual rolled and rubber banded per job set 	200,000	square feet	\$0.200 \$0.200 \$0.200 \$0.200
55	 Size: 11" x 17" (1.30 sq. ft.) Size: 22" x 34" (5.20 sq. ft.) Size: 24" x 36" (6 sq. ft.) Cost per Square Feet for Other Sizes not indicated Electrostatic Blueprint from Hard Copy - Color Media Type: High and Semi-Gloss Photo Strip bind, stapled or screw post, individual rolled and rubber banded per job set 	100	square feet	\$0.150 \$0.150 \$0.150 \$0.150
	Size: 11" x 17" (1.30 sq. ft.)			\$2.500

Size: 22" x 34" (5.20 sq. ft.) \$2.500

Size: 24" x 36" (6 sq. ft.) Cost per Square Feet for Other Sizes not indicated			\$2.500 \$2.500
Digital Bond Blueprint from CD/DVD or types electronic media – Black and Whites Media Type: Bond Strip bind, stapled or screw post, individual rolled and rubber banded per job set	200,000	square feet	
Size: 11" x 17" (1.30 sq. ft.) Size: 22" x 34" (5.20 sq. ft.) Size: 24" x 36" (6 sq. ft.) Cost per Square Feet for Other Sizes not indicated			\$0.07(\$0.07(\$0.07(\$0.07(
Digital Bond Blueprint from CD/DVD or types electronic media – Black and Whites Media Type: Vellum Strip bind, stapled or screw post, individual rolled and rubber banded per job set	100	square feet	
Size: 11" x 17" (1.30 sq. ft.) Size: 22" x 34" (5.20 sq. ft.) Size: 24" x 36" (6 sq. ft.) Cost per Square Feet for Other Sizes not indicated			\$0.08(\$0.08(\$0.08(\$0.08(
Digital Bond Blueprint from CD/DVD or types electronic media – Black and Whites Media Type: Mylar Strip bind, stapled or screw post, individual rolled and rubber banded per job set	100	square feet	

Size: 11" x 17" (1.30 sq. ft.)

56

57

 Size: 22" x 34" (5.20 sq. ft.) Size: 24" x 36" (6 sq. ft.) Cost per Square Feet for Other Sizes not indicated Digital Bond Blueprint from CD/DVD or types electronic media – Color Media Type: Heavy Bond Strip bind, stapled or screw post, individual rolled and rubber banded per job set 	200,000	square feet	\$0.200 \$0.200 \$0.200
 Size: 11" x 17" (1.30 sq. ft.) Size: 22" x 34" (5.20 sq. ft.) Size: 24" x 36" (6 sq. ft.) Cost per Square Feet for Other Sizes not indicated Digital Bond Blueprint from CD/DVD or types electronic media – Color Media Type: High and Semi-Gloss Photo Strip bind, stapled or screw post, individual rolled and rubber banded per job set 	100	square feet	\$0.150 \$0.150 \$0.150 \$0.150
 Size: 11" x 17" (1.30 sq. ft.) Size: 22" x 34" (5.20 sq. ft.) Size: 24" x 36" (6 sq. ft.) Cost per Square Feet for Other Sizes not indicated Direct Print, 24# paper Strip bind, stapled or screw post, individual rolled and rubber banded per job set 	2000	square feet	\$2.500 \$2.500 \$2.500 \$2.500
Size: 11" x 17" (1.30 sq. ft.) Size: 22" x 34" (5.20 sq. ft.)			\$0.040 \$0.040

	Size: 24" x 36" (6 sq. ft.)			\$0.040
	Cost per Square Feet for Other Sizes not indicated			\$0.040
62	Presentation Black Line Paper, 100% Rag, 32# Strip bind, stapled or screw post, individual rolled and rubber banded per job set	200	square feet	
	 Size: 11" x 17" (1.30 sq. ft.) Size: 22" x 34" (5.20 sq. ft.) Size: 24" x 36" (6 sq. ft.) Cost per Square Feet for Other Sizes not indicated 			\$0.058 \$0.058 \$0.058 \$0.058
63	Diazo Blackline Prints			\$0.058
64	Electrostatic plotting of digital files in DXF PDF, Tiff, JPEG, BMP format on 4 MIL Mylar.	30	square feet	\$0.070
65	Scan and Burn to CD/DVD Media in PDF Format - Architectural/Engineering Drawing, price to include CD/DVD media, Rename of Files and Indexing of PDF file to match drawing sheet numbering. Note: One (1) file for multi-page drawing sets is acceptable			\$2.950

66	Data File Conversion and Scans (TIFF	
00	to PDF or similar format) TIFF to PDF or similar format	\$0.750
	Plotting Services from .dwg file	\$0.500
	Plotting Services from .dwg file	\$0.100
	Scan Only – Black & White	\$0.100
	Scan Only – Color	\$0.500

Burn Files to CD or DVD with labeled	
jewel case	

\$10.000

Color Laser Map Reproduction from	12
CD/DVD – Full Color	
Multi-page Enlargement from color	
copier including splicing/per copy	

Size: 11" x 17"	\$0.750
Size: 22" x 34"	\$15.000
Size: 24" x 36"	\$18.000
Cost per Square Feet for Other Sizes not indicated	\$3.000
Splicing Cost (non-shadow	N/C